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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Competition Schedule

As of 16 SEP 2004

Date %t::: ESt.I'.i':li:;iSh Event Class g?‘r;?eetition Location
SAT 18 SEP 9:00 10:15 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 Qualification 10m Range
11:45 13:30 Air Pistol Men SH1 Qualification 10m Range
12:00 12:40 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 Final Final Hall
15:15 15:55 Air Pistol Men SH1 Final Final Hall
SUN 19 SEP 9:00 10:45 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 Qualification 10m Range
12:15 13:30 Air Pistol Women SH1 Qualification 10m Range
12:30 13:10 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 Final Final Hall
15:15 15:55 Air Pistol Women SH1 Final Final Hall
MON 20 SEP 9:00 11:15 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 Qualification 50m Range
12:45 14:15 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualification 10m Range
13:00 13:40 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 Final Final Hall
16:00 16:40 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Final Final Hall
TUE 21 SEP 9:00 12:00 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 Qualification 25m Range
11:00 14:20 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 Qualification 50m Range
13:00 13:40 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 Final Final Hall
16:00 16:40 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 Final Final Hall
WED 22 SEP 9:00 10:30 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualification 10m Range
12:15 12:55 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Final Final Hall
14:00 15:45 Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 Qualification 10m Range
17:30 18:10 Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 Final Final Hall
THU 23 SEP 9:00 10:15 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualification 10m Range
11:45 13:45 Free Pistol Mixed SH1 Qualification 50m Range
12:00 12:40 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Final Final Hall
15:30 16:10 Free Pistol Mixed SH1 Final Final Hall
Note: Inquiries regarding possible schedule changes can be made by calling the press office.
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Medal Standings

As of 23 SEP 2004
AFTER 12 OF 12 EVENTS

NPC MEN WOMEN TOTAL Rank
Rank NPC By

Code G S B Tot| G S B Tot| G S B | Tot | Total

1| SWE | Sweden 4 1 5 1 1 4 1 1 6 1
2| KOR | Korea 2 2 1 2 3 1 4 5 2
3| GER | Germany 1 1 1 2 . 3 1 1 2 4 3
4| RUS | Russia 1 1 2 1 2 =4
TUR | Turkey 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4

6| CHN [ China 1 1 1 1| =10
FIN | Finland 1 ! 1| =10
GBR | Great Britain 1 1 1 1] =10
NZL |New Zealand 1 1 | 1 1| =10

10| AUS | Australia 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
AUT [ Austria 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4

12| MKD | FYROM 1 1 1 1| =10
SLO | Slovenia 1 1 1 1| =10
TPE | Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1| =10
USA | United States 1 1 1 1| =10

16 DEN | Denmark 2 2 2 2 =4
ISR | Israel 2 2 2 2 =4

18| AZE | Azerbaijan 1 . 1 1| =10

Total: 8 9 8 | 25 4 3 4 11|12 |12 | 12 | 36
Legend:
G - Gold, S - Silver, B - Bronze, Tot - Total, '='- Equal sign indicates that two or more NPCs share the same rank by total
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Medallist by Event

As of 23 SEP 2004
AFTER 12 OF 12 EVENTS

Event Name Date Medal Name NPC Code
Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 18 SEP 2004| GOLD SCHMERMUND Manuela GER
SILVER HER Myung Sook KOR
BRONZE BROGLE Sabine GER
Air Pistol Men SH1 18 SEP 2004|GOLD LI Jian Fei CHN
SILVER KARANFILOV Vanco MKD
BRONZE AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT
Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 19 SEP 2004| GOLD JACOBSSON Jonas SWE
SILVER PINTER Franc SLO
BRONZE ADAMS Ashley AUS
Air Pistol Women SH1 19 SEP 2004| GOLD NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR
SILVER LIN Chin Mei TPE
BRONZE TARANOVA Yelena AZE
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 20 SEP 2004|GOLD HER Myung Sook KOR
SILVER KIM Im Yeon KOR
BRONZE SCHMERMUND Manuela GER
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 20 SEP 2004|GOLD LEINONEN Minna FIN
SILVER HO Gyoung You KOR
BRONZE ANDERSEN Johnny DEN
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 21 SEP 2004|GOLD YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR
SILVER AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT
BRONZE LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 21 SEP 2004|GOLD JACOBSSON Jonas SWE
SILVER JORDAN Dan USA
BRONZE SHAZIRI Doron ISR
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 22 SEP 2004|GOLD JACOBSSON Jonas SWE
SILVER SIM Jae Yong KOR
BRONZE MECHULA Kazimierz DEN
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 22 SEP 2004|GOLD JOHNSON Mike NZL
SILVER JOHANSSON Thomas SWE
BRONZE WEDIN Viktoria SWE
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 23 SEP 2004|GOLD JACOBSSON Jonas SWE
SILVER ADAMS Ashley AUS
BRONZE SHAZIRI Doron ISR
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 23 SEP 2004|GOLD LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS
SILVER HARTMANN Roland GER
BRONZE YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES

Records Broken/Equalled

As of 23 SEP 2004

NEW WORLD RECORD

Event Phase| Old / New Name NPC Date Place
Code
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 Qualif. 1156/1162 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 Qualif. 599/ 600/ JOHNSON Mike NZL 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 593/ 597 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 23 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)

EQUALLED WORLD RECORD

Event Phase| Old / New | Name NPC Date Place
Code
Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 Qualif. 593/ 593/ JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 19 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600 CIANI Azzurra ITA 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600 SIM Jae Yong KOR 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600 HO Gyoung You KOR 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600 LEINONEN Minna FIN 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600 LIU Jie CHN 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600| PAVLIN Damjan SLO 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600| SAAVEDRA Juan ESP _ 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)

NEW PARALYMPIC RECORD

Event Phase| Old / New Name NPC Date Place
Code
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 Qualif. 1154/1162| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 Qualif. 599/ 600 JOHNSON Mike NZL 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 590/ 597| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE | 23 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)

EQUALLED PARALYMPIC RECORD

Event Phase| Old / New Name NPC Date Place
Code
Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 Qualif. 593/ 593| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 19 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600| CIANI Azzurra ITA 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600, JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Qualif. 600/ 600| SIM Jae Yong KOR 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600 HO Gyoung You KOR 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
SH0000000_C81 8.0 Report Created THU 23 SEP 2004 16:05 Page 1/2

swatchez Atos Origin +@ XEROX.



ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Records Broken/Equalled

As of 23 SEP 2004

EQUALLED PARALYMPIC RECORD

Event Phase| Old / New Name NPC Date Place
Code
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600, LEINONEN Minna FIN 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600 LIU Jie CHN 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 Qualif. 600/ 600, SAAVEDRA Juan ESP 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
NEW INDOOR FINAL WORLD RECORD
Event Phase| Old / New | Name NPC Date Place
Code
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 Final [1252.5/1261.1| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 Final / 661.5 HER Myung Sook KOR 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Final 696.9/ 701.4| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 23 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 Final / 672.4 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 21 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 Final / 621.7 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 23 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
EQUALLED INDOOR FINAL WORLD RECORD
Event Phase| Old / New | Name NPC Date Place
Code
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 Final 704.3/ 704.3| JOHNSON Mike NZL 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
NEW INDOOR FINAL PARALYMPIC RECORD
Event Phase| Old / New | Name NPC Date Place
Code
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 Final [1248.8/1261.1| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 Final / 661.5 HER Myung Sook KOR 20 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 Final 691.6/ 701.4| JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 23 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 Final / 672.4| YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 21 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 Final / 621.7 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 23 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)
EQUALLED INDOOR FINAL PARALYMPIC RECORD
Event Phase| Old / New | Name NPC Date Place
Code
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 Final 704.3/ 704.3 JOHNSON Mike NZL 22 SEP 2004 |Athens (GRE)

Legend:
Qualif. - Qualification phase
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Records

As of 22 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC RECORDS

Event Type Name NPC Result Date Place

Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 PR JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 593 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 FPR JUNG Jin-Owan KOR  697.1 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 PR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1154 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 FPR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1248.8 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Men SH1 PR LEE Hee-Jung KOR 572 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Men SH1 FPR LEE Hee-Jung KOR 669.8 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 PR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 393 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 FPR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 497.1 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 PR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 566 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 FPR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 663.5 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Women SH1 PR NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 376 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Women SH1 PR HAI YAN Lin CHN 376 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Women SH1 FPR NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 474.6 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 PR BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 600 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 FPR BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 705.8 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 PR JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 599 19 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 FPR JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 704.3 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 PR JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 600 20 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 FPR JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 705.9 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 PR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 590 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 FPR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 691.6 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 PR LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 587 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1* FPR* - - Athens (GRE)
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 PR JONG-IN Choi KOR 539 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 FPR JONG-IN Choi KOR  630.4 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record (Qualification + Final round) PR - Paralympic Record in Qualification round
Note: FPR* The Final round of 25m Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 was shot in precision stage until 2000.For Athens 2004 it will be shot in rapid fire
stage -new FPR in 2004
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Records

WORLD RECORDS

Event Type Name NPC Result Date Place
Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 WR JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 593 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Standing Men SH1 FWR JUNG Jin-Owan KOR  697.1 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 WR JORDAN Dan USA 1156 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE)
Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1 FWR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1252.5 1JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
Air Pistol Men SH1 WR LEE Hee-Jung KOR 572 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Men SH1 FWR LEE Hee-Jung KOR 669.8 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 WR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 394 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
Air Rifle Standing Women SH1 FWR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 497.1 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 ~ WR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 572 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1 FWR KIM Im-Yeon KOR 667.8 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
Air Pistol Women SH1 WR NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 376 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Women SH1 WR HAI YAN Lin CHN 376 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Pistol Women SH1 FWR NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 474.6 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 WR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 600 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 FWR JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 706.1 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 WR Scheutz AUT 599 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2 FWR JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 704.3 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 WR OVERBYE Lone DEN 600 1 AUG 1993 Brugge (BEL)
Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2 FWR JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 705.9 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 WR ADAMS Ashley AUS 593 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1 FWR ADAMS Ashley AUS  696.9 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 WR LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 587 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Sport Pistol Mixed SH1 FWR LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 682.3 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 WR LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 548 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
Free Pistol Mixed SH1 FWR LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 641.2 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
Legend:

FWR - Final World Record (Qualification + Final round)

WR - World Record in Qualification round
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
AUS - Australia Total: 5
ADAMS Ashley 1001 M 12 OCT 1955 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
581 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1153 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
587 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
KOSMALA Libby 1002 W 8 JUL 1942 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
388 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
580 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
560 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
NOMARHAS James 1003 M 15 NOV 1951 560 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
WORSLEY Peter 1004 M 9 JAN 1968 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
590 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
ZIEBARTH David 1005 M 19 FEB 1952 595 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
AUT - Austria Total: 4
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert 1010 M 7 JUN 1963 565 Air Pistol Men SH1
536 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
574 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
HOLZNER Walter 1011 M 27 OCT 1966 585 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1120 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
582 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
KREUZER Oskar 1012 M 11 FEB 1948 562 Air Pistol Men SH1
514 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
544 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
MUELLER Werner 1013 M 5 APR 1954 596 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
585 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1134 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
587 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
AZE - Azerbaijan Total: 1
TARANOVA Yelena 1018 W 23 AUG 1961 362 Air Pistol Women SH1
534 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
BEL - Belgium Total: 3
BOONEN Jan 1023 M 7 JUL 1962 553 Air Pistol Men SH1
515 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
569 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
DESSART Luc 1024 M 19 AUG 1955 594 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
594 Air Rifle Standing Mixed = SH2
STAMPER Hans 1025 M 9 JUL 1969 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
595 Air Rifle Standing Mixed =~ SH2
CAN - Canada Total: 5
HEIDT Bruce 1030 M 23 JAN 1952 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
CAN - Canada Total: 5
HEIDT Bruce 590 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
LAROCHELLE Mike 1031 M 7 APR 1958 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
591 Air Rifle Standing Mixed =~ SH2
MARIASH Glenn 1032 M 3 MAY 1965 591 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
1113 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
TRIFONIDIS Chris 1033 M 25 MAR 1946 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
595 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
588 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
VAN NEST Karen 1034 W 29 SEP 1962 359 Air Pistol Women SH1
549 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
CHN - China Total: 7
HUANG Wei 1039 M 20 MAY 1957 567 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
LI Jian Fei 1040 M 9 DEC 1977 567 Air Pistol Men SH1
558 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
LIU Jie 1041 W 25JAN 1971 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
596 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
XIAO Wei Dong 1042 W 6 AUG 1967 383 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
XU Yan Qin 1043 W 12 MAR 1976 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
557 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
ZHANG Nan 1044 W 5 APR 1968 388 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
556 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
ZHAO Shan Yuan 1045 M 26 AUG 1956 564 Air Pistol Men SH1
527 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
563 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
CRO - Croatia Total: 2
BELJAN Blaz 1050 M 14 MAR 1960 548 Air Pistol Men SH1
599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
522 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
BOSNJAK Damir 1051 M 13 JUL 1969 547 Air Pistol Men SH1
520 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
DEN - Denmark Total: 3
ANDERSEN Johnny 1056 M 6 JUN 1961 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
600 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
MECHULA Kazimierz 1057 M 3 FEB 1948 595 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
588 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1131 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
572 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
OVERBYE Lone 1058 W 16 FEB 1944 357 Air Pistol Women SH1
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
DEN - Denmark Total: 3
OVERBYE Lone 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
ESP - Spain Total: 3
OROBITG Miquel 1063 M 21 JAN 1967 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
586 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1119 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
SAAVEDRA Juan 1064 M 21 NOV 1973 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
591 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
SORIANO Francisco Angel 1065 M 28 MAR 1949 559 Air Pistol Men SH1
546 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
551 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
EST - Estonia Total: 1
MAND Helmut 1070 M 29 DEC 1957 596 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
FIN - Finland Total: 6
COLLIN Sirkka Liisa 1075 W 13 JUN 1945 384 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
JOLKKONEN Seppo 1076 M 9 JUL 1955 547 Air Pistol Men SH1
565 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
KAIPAINEN Kalevi 1077 M 2 JUL 1953 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
593 Air Rifle Standing Mixed ~ SH2
LEINONEN Minna 1078 W 18 AUG 1981 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
PALSAMAKI Veikko 1079 M 12 AUG 1962 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
585 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
PEKKALA Erkki 1080 M 25 JUL 1949 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
579 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
FRA - France Total: 3
DE LA FOREST Tanguy 1085 M 24 APR 1978 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
590 Air Rifle Standing Mixed =~ SH2
FRIGGERI Cedric 1086 M 20 APR 1978 592 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
572 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1130 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
571 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
RICHARD Didier 1087 M 18 APR 1965 592 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
GBR - Great Britain Total: 3
COATES Di 1092 W 23 MAY 1954 390 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
NEWSTEAD Isabel 1093 W 3 MAY 1955 379 Air Pistol Women SH1
PRIEST Claire 1094 W 4 AUG 1973 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
GER - Germany Total: 14
BERINGER Alfred Werner 1099 M 13 APR 1961 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
GER - Germany Total: 14
BERINGER Alfred Werner 575 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
BROGLE Sabine 1100 W 3 MAY 1966 389 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
551 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
FALKE Franz 1101 M 14 FEB 1941 591 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
583 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
FENDT Bernhard 1102 M 24 MAR 1970 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
574 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
GAU Norbert 1103 M 26 JUL 1962 575 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1095 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
HARTMANN Roland 1104 M 4 FEB 1947 564 Air Pistol Men SH1
525 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
548 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
LATZKE Christiane 1105 W  50CT 1981 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
594 Air Rifle Standing Mixed = SH2
LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe 1106 M 11 JAN 1967 556 Air Pistol Men SH1
512 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
NEUMAIER Josef 1107 M 18 JUL 1958 575 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1123 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
SCHAEFER Joachim 1108 M 31 JAN 1958 588 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1123 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
SCHMERMUND Manuela 1109 W 30 DEC 1971 385 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
560 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
STOECKL Christine 1110 W 9 MAY 1970 363 Air Pistol Women SH1
553 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
STOECKL Wolfgang 1111 M 18 DEC 1966 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
597 Air Rifle Standing Mixed = SH2
WUNDERLICH Frank 1112 M 27 AUG 1962 547 Air Pistol Men SH1
GRE - Greece Total: 2
DIMOPOULOU Georgia 1117 W 30 JUN 1963 375 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis 1118 M 8 OCT 1959 593 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2

590 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2

HKG - Hong Kong Total: 1
LEUNG Shui Mai 1123 W 19 FEB 1962 593 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
383 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1

IRI - I. R. Iran Total: 9
AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan 1128 M 22 MAY 1966 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
581 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
AKEF Nayyereh 1129 W 2 APR 1964 374 Air Pistol Women SH1
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
IRI - I. R. Iran Total: 9
AKEF Nayyereh 515 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
ALLI POOR Akbar 1130 M 23 MAR 1964 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
ASADI Jamal 1131 M 26 AUG 1970 563 Air Pistol Men SH1
529 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
BARMAKI VISHKAEI Sedigheh 1132 W 28 AUG 1971 387 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
BOKHARAEI Enayatollah 1133 M 8 JUL 1963 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
584 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
HEYDARI Ayatollah 1134 M 23 JUL 1963 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
RASI MARZABADY Mahnaz 1135 W 10 AUG 1975 372 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
SALEHNE JAD AMREI Seyedramzan 1136 M 28 MAR 1969 580 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
ISR - Israel Total: 4
CHABRA Eliahu 1141 M 27 JUN 1956 558 Air Pistol Men SH1
521 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
HADASSI Abraham 1142 M 8 MAY 1953 581 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
SHAZIRI Doron 1143 M 10 AUG 1975 1153 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
591 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
ZALTSMAN Ilan 1144 M 18 AUG 1965 549 Air Pistol Men SH1
519 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
ITA - Italy Total: 5
BORGATO Ivano 1149 M 31 MAY 1951 554 Air Pistol Men SH1
508 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
555 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
CIANI Azzurra 1150 W 13 FEB 1983 593 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
585 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
DE MICHIEL Daniele 1151 M 9 DEC 1957 596 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
1125 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
587 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
IORI Giancarlo 1152 ™M 30 MAR 1969 557 Air Pistol Men SH1
518 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
562 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
PEDERZOLI Lauro 1153 M 11 NOV 1949 593 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
578 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
JPN - Japan Total: 6
KINOSHITA Yukiko 1158 W 17 JUN 1964 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
598 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
MATSUMOTO Takashi 1159 M 24 AUG 1950 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
580 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
OHASHI Kenji 1160 M 27 MAR 1953 560 Air Pistol Men SH1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
JPN - Japan Total: 6
OHASHI Kenji 521 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
SAKURAOKA Akiko 1161 W 12 OCT 1965 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
593 Air Rifle Standing Mixed =~ SH2
SUZUKI Hitomi 1162 W 5 JAN 1962 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
595 Air Rifle Standing Mixed = SH2
TERAI Aki 1163 W 12 MAR 1971 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
KOR - Korea Total: 11
BAE Young Ee 1168 W 25 SEP 1973 377 Air Pistol Women SH1
CHOI Jong In 1169 M 8 JUL 1950 555 Air Pistol Men SH1
536 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
HAN Tae Ho 1170 M 18 JUL 1965 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
1112 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
HER Myung Sook 1171 W 7 JUL 1956 387 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
549 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
HO Gyoung You 1176 M 18 SEP 1965 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
597 Air Rifle Standing Mixed = SH2
JUNG Jin Owan 1172 M 15 FEB 1966 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
591 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1138 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
KIM Im Yeon 1173 W 7 APR 1967 397 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1

579 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
568 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1

LEE Hee Jeong 1174 ™M 17 APR 1968 560 Air Pistol Men SH1
PYUN Moo Jo 1175 M 10 JUL 1954 589 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1

1132 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
SIM Jae Yong 1177 M 5JUL 1964 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

588 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
589 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

YOO Eun Joo 1178 W 10 DEC 1967 374 Air Pistol Women SH1
MKD - FYROM Total: 3
JOVANOVSKI Branimir 1188 M 29 JUL 1961 554 Air Pistol Men SH1
527 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
556 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
KARANFILOV Vanco 1189 M 10 SEP 1956 563 Air Pistol Men SH1
526 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
554 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
NAKOVSKA Olivera 1190 W 22 NOV 1974 374 Air Pistol Women SH1
523 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
562 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
SHO000000_C32A 2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 12:15 Page 6/9
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
NZL - New Zealand Total: 2
JOHNSON Mike 1195 M 15 OCT 1973 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
596 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
WILLIS Colin 1196 M 18 DEC 1963 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
591 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
POL - Poland Total: 4
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar 1201 M 27 JUN 1957 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
566 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1098 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
586 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
OKONIEWSKI Slawomir 1202 M 5 OCT 1963 557 Air Pistol Men SH1
SALUDA Andrzej 1203 M 28 OCT 1952 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
572 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
SZULC Jolanta 1204 W 10 NOV 1961 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
373 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
588 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
532 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
PUR - Puerto Rico Total: 1
GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda 1209 W 6 MAR 1957 580 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
536 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
RSA - South Africa Total: 1
KOEHNE Vonnie 1214 M 5JUL 1970 542 Air Pistol Men SH1
542 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
RUS - Russia Total: 6
BIRYUKOVA Tatiana 1219 W 7 SEP 1955 365 Air Pistol Women SH1
FIRSOV Victor 1220 M 2 DEC 1954 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
1116 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
569 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
LEBEDINSKIY Andrey 1221 M 23 DEC 1963 559 Air Pistol Men SH1
533 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
575 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
MAKAROQV Lev 1222 M 9 SEP 1947 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
573 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
PANTELEEVA Anastasia 1223 W 14 MAR 1985 350 Air Pistol Women SH1
STEPANOV Victor 1224 M 24 AUG 1960 564 Air Pistol Men SH1
534 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
SHO000000_C32A 2.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 12:15 Page 7/9
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
RUS - Russia Total: 6
STEPANOV Victor 554 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
SLO - Slovenia Total: 4
JAZBINSEK Ernest 1229 M 18 JAN 1944 555 Air Pistol Men SH1
MAJCENOVIC Srecko 1230 M 25 JAN 1956 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
594 Air Rifle Standing Mixed =~ SH2
PAVLIN Damjan 1231 M 7 SEP 1973 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2
598 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2
PINTER Franc 1232 M 24 DEC 1953 596 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
593 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1144 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
590 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
SUI - Switzerland Total: 5
KOHLER Juerg 1237 M 9 JUL 1959 594 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
KOLLER Otto 1238 M 9 SEP 1938 562 Air Pistol Men SH1
513 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
PLATTNER Patrik 1239 M 21 OCT 1973 562 Air Pistol Men SH1
521 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
STEFFEN Hans Peter 1240 M 21]UL 1948 594 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
1095 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
WYSS August 1241 M 8 AUG 1958 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
583 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1138 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
590 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
SVK - Slovakia Total: 3
SIROKY Jozef 1246 M 4 DEC 1945 598 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
1106 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
582 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
VADOVICOVA Veronika 1247 W 9 FEB 1983 599 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
386 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
583 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
550 Sport Rifle 3 X 20 Women SH1
ZACHENSKY Pavel 1248 M 23 MAR 1965 556 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1
SWE - Sweden Total: 6
HELSINGER Lotta 1253 W 31 JAN 1970 590 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
379 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
JACOBSSON Jonas 1254 M 22 JUN 1965 600 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
589 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES

Entry list by NPC

As of 19 SEP 2004

NPC ‘Total number of competitors
Name ‘Bib No.‘ G ‘Date of Birth‘ ‘ MQS Event Class
SWE - Sweden Total: 6
JACOBSSON Jonas 1149 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
586 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
JOHANSSON Thomas 1255 M 9 JAN 1963 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

599 Air Rifle Standing Mixed = SH2
585 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

PETTERSSON Kenneth 1256 M 16 JUL 1963 558 Air Pistol Men SH1
508 Free Pistol Mixed SH1

558 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1

SAMUELSSON Bjoern 1257 M 6 APR 1975 569 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1118 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1

568 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

WEDIN Viktoria 1258 W 3 OCT 1972 596 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH2

594 Air Rifle Standing Mixed  SH2

THA - Thailand Total: 1
CHARTVET Narong 1263 M 10 NOV 1955 597 Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

TPE - Chinese Taipei Total: 4
HSU Jui Jen 1268 M 21 APR 1948 561 Air Pistol Men SH1
HUANG LIN Li Cho 1269 W 22 MAY 1956 383 Air Rifle Standing Women SH1
LIN Chin Mei 1270 W 13 MAY 1963 376 Air Pistol Women SH1
LIU Wen Chang 1271 M 5 MAR 1964 589 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1

TUR - Turkey Total: 2
CEMILOGLU Muhiddin 1276 M 15 MAY 1962 574 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1
YAMAC Muharrem Korhan 1277 M 31 OCT 1972 558 Air Pistol Men SH1
521 Free Pistol Mixed SH1
577 Sport Pistol Mixed SH1

USA - United States Total: 1
JORDAN Dan 1282 ™M 20 OCT 1978 597 Air Rifle Standing Men SH1
1164 Free Rifle 3 X 40 Men SH1
594 Free Rifle Prone Mixed SH1

Legend:

Bib No. - Bib Number, DS - Double Starter, G. - Gender, M - Men, MQS - Minimum Qualification Score, W - Women
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO
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ATHENS 2004

19 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

WR
PR

Entry List by Event

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)
593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name

ADAMS Ashley
HOLZNER Walter
MUELLER Werner
MECHULA Kazimierz
OROBITG Miquel
FRIGGERI Cedric
GAU Norbert
NEUMAIER Josef
SCHAEFER Joachim
SALEHNE JAD AMREI Seyedramzan
MATSUMOTO Takashi
JUNG Jin Owan

PYUN Moo Jo

SIM Jae Yong
WILLIS Colin
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar
PINTER Franc

WYSS August
JACOBSSON Jonas
SAMUELSSON Bjoern
LIU Wen Chang
JORDAN Dan

Total: 22

NPC

AUS - Australia
AUT - Austria

AUT - Austria

DEN - Denmark
ESP - Spain

FRA - France

GER - Germany
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
IRI - I. R. Iran

JPN - Japan

KOR - Korea

KOR - Korea

KOR - Korea

NZL - New Zealand
POL - Poland

SLO - Slovenia

SUI - Switzerland
SWE - Sweden
SWE - Sweden
TPE - Chinese Taipei
USA - United States

Legend:

Bib

1001
1011
1013
1057
1063
1086
1103
1107
1108
1136
1159
1172
1175
1177
1196
1201
1232
1241
1254
1257
1271
1282

Date of Birth

12 OCT 1955
27 OCT 1966
5 APR 1954
3 FEB 1948
21 JAN 1967
20 APR 1978
26 JUL 1962
18 JUL 1958
31 JAN 1958
28 MAR 1969
24 AUG 1950
15 FEB 1966
10 JUL 1954
5 JUL 1964
18 DEC 1963
27 JUN 1957
24 DEC 1953
8 AUG 1958
22 JUN 1965
6 APR 1975
5 MAR 1964
20 OCT 1978

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

18 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING WOMEN SH1

Entry List by Event

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)
394 KIM Im-Yoen KOR 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 497.1 KIM Im-Yoen 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
393 IM-YOUN Kim KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_497.1 IM-YOUN Kim KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name

KOSMALA Libby

XIAO Wei Dong

ZHANG Nan

COLLIN Sirkka Liisa
COATES Di

BROGLE Sabine
SCHMERMUND Manuela
DIMOPOULOU Georgia
LEUNG Shui Mai

BARMAKI VISHKAEI Sedigheh
RASI MARZABADY Mahnaz
HER Myung Sook

KIM Im Yeon

SZULC Jolanta

GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda
VADOVICOVA Veronika
HELSINGER Lotta

HUANG LIN Li Cho

Total: 18

NPC

AUS - Australia
CHN - China

CHN - China

FIN - Finland

GBR - Great Britain
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
GRE - Greece

HKG - Hong Kong
IRI - I. R. Iran

IRI - I. R. Iran
KOR - Korea

KOR - Korea

POL - Poland

PUR - Puerto Rico
SVK - Slovakia
SWE - Sweden

TPE - Chinese Taipei

Legend:

Bib

1002
1042
1044
1075
1092
1100
1109
1117
1123
1132
1135
1171
1173
1204
1209
1247
1253
1269

Date of Birth

8 JUL 1942

6 AUG 1967
5 APR 1968
13 JUN 1945
23 MAY 1954
3 MAY 1966
30 DEC 1971
30 JUN 1963
19 FEB 1962
28 AUG 1971
10 AUG 1975
7 JUL 1956

7 APR 1967
10 NOV 1961
6 MAR 1957
9 FEB 1983
31 JAN 1970
22 MAY 1956

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record

Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

SHW101000_C32C 1.0

swatches

Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 9:42

Atos Origin @

Page 1/1

XEROX



Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

22 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)
WR | 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)

PR | 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
‘ Name NPC Bib Date of Birth
ADAMS Ashley AUS - Australia 1001 12 OCT 1955
KOSMALA Libby AUS - Australia 1002 8 JUL 1942
MUELLER Werner AUT - Austria 1013 5 APR 1954
MARIASH Glenn CAN - Canada 1032 3 MAY 1965
TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN - Canada 1033 25 MAR 1946
XU Yan Qin CHN - China 1043 12 MAR 1976
BELJAN Blaz CRO - Croatia 1050 14 MAR 1960
MECHULA Kazimierz DEN - Denmark 1057 3 FEB 1948
OROBITG Miquel ESP - Spain 1063 21 JAN 1967
MAND Helmut EST - Estonia 1070 29 DEC 1957
PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN - Finland 1079 12 AUG 1962
PEKKALA Erkki FIN - Finland 1080 25 JUL 1949
FRIGGERI Cedric FRA - France 1086 20 APR 1978
RICHARD Didier FRA - France 1087 18 APR 1965
PRIEST Claire GBR - Great Britain 1094 4 AUG 1973
BERINGER Alfred Werner GER - Germany 1099 13 APR 1961
FALKE Franz GER - Germany 1101 14 FEB 1941
FENDT Bernhard GER - Germany 1102 24 MAR 1970
LEUNG Shui Mai HKG - Hong Kong 1123 19 FEB 1962
AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan IRI - I. R. Iran 1128 22 MAY 1966
BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI - I. R. Iran 1133 8 JUL 1963
CIANI Azzurra ITA - Italy 1150 13 FEB 1983
DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA - Italy 1151 9 DEC 1957
PEDERZOLI Lauro ITA - Italy 1153 11 NOV 1949
MATSUMOTO Takashi JPN - Japan 1159 24 AUG 1950
TERAI Aki JPN - Japan 1163 12 MAR 1971
HAN Tae Ho KOR - Korea 1170 18 JUL 1965
JUNG Jin Owan KOR - Korea 1172 15 FEB 1966
SIM Jae Yong KOR - Korea 1177 5 JUL 1964
WILLIS Colin NZL - New Zealand 1196 18 DEC 1963
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL - Poland 1201 27 JUN 1957
SALUDA Andrzej POL - Poland 1203 28 OCT 1952
SZULC Jolanta POL - Poland 1204 10 NOV 1961

Entry List by Event

As of 18 SEP 2004

CORRECTED

Note: Shooters Bib No. 1128 and 1133 added to event.
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ATHENS 2004

PARALYMPIC G

AMES 9:00

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

22 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Entry List by Event

As of 18 SEP 2004

r

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
PR 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)

Name

GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda

FIRSOV Victor
MAKAROV Lev
PINTER Franc
KOHLER Juerg

STEFFEN Hans Peter

WYSS August

NPC

PUR - Puerto Rico
RUS - Russia
RUS - Russia
SLO - Slovenia
SUI - Switzerland
SUI - Switzerland
SUI - Switzerland

SIROKY Jozef
VADOVICOVA Veronika
HELSINGER Lotta
JACOBSSON Jonas
JOHANSSON Thomas
CHARTVET Narong
Total: 46

SVK - Slovakia
SVK - Slovakia
SWE - Sweden
SWE - Sweden
SWE - Sweden
THA - Thailand

Legend:

Bib

1209
1220
1222
1232
1237
1240
1241
1246
1247
1253
1254
1255
1263

Date of Birth

6 MAR 1957
2 DEC 1954
9 SEP 1947
24 DEC 1953
9 JUL 1959
21 JUL 1948
8 AUG 1958
4 DEC 1945
9 FEB 1983
31 JAN 1970
22 JUN 1965
9 JAN 1963
10 NOV 1955

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

Note: Shooters Bib No. 1128 and 1133 added to event.
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 14:00

22 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2

r

Entry List by Event

(Qualification)

As of 18 SEP 2004

(Final)

CORRECTED

WR
PR

599 Scheutz
599 JOHANSSON Thomas

AUT 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR

SWE 19 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)

FPR

704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas
704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas

SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
SWE_22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name

WORSLEY Peter
DESSART Luc
STAMPER Hans
HEIDT Bruce
LAROCHELLE Mike
TRIFONIDIS Chris
LIU Jie

ANDERSEN Johnny
SAAVEDRA Juan
KAIPAINEN Kalevi
DE LA FOREST Tanguy
LATZKE Christiane
STOECKL Wolfgang
GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis
KINOSHITA Yukiko
SAKURAOKA Akiko
SUZUKI Hitomi

HO Gyoung You
JOHNSON Mike
MAJCENOVIC Srecko
PAVLIN Damjan
JOHANSSON Thomas
WEDIN Viktoria
Total: 23

NPC

AUS - Australia
BEL - Belgium
BEL - Belgium
CAN - Canada
CAN - Canada
CAN - Canada
CHN - China
DEN - Denmark
ESP - Spain
FIN - Finland
FRA - France
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
GRE - Greece
JPN - Japan
JPN - Japan
JPN - Japan
KOR - Korea
NZL - New Zealand
SLO - Slovenia
SLO - Slovenia
SWE - Sweden
SWE - Sweden

Legend:

Bib Date of Birth
1004 9 JAN 1968
1024 19 AUG 1955
1025 9 JUL 1969
1030 23 JAN 1952
1031 7 APR 1958
1033 25 MAR 1946
1041 25 JAN 1971
1056 6 JUN 1961
1064 21 NOV 1973
1077 2 JUL 1953
1085 24 APR 1978
1105 5 OCT 1981
1111 18 DEC 1966
1118 8 OCT 1959
1158 17 JUN 1964
1161 12 OCT 1965
1162 5 JAN 1962
1176 18 SEP 1965
1195 15 OCT 1973
1230 25 JAN 1956
1231 7 SEP 1973
1255 9 JAN 1963
1258 3 OCT 1972

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1176 name spelling corrected to HO Gyoung You.
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ATHENS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES igigp 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2

r

Entry List by Event

As of 18 SEP 2004

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 OVERBYE Lone DEN 1 AUG 1993 Brugge (BEL) FWR | 705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 600 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |__705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name

WORSLEY Peter
ZIEBARTH David
DESSART Luc
STAMPER Hans
HEIDT Bruce
LAROCHELLE Mike
LIU Jie

ANDERSEN Johnny
OVERBYE Lone
SAAVEDRA Juan
KAIPAINEN Kalevi
LEINONEN Minna

DE LA FOREST Tanguy
LATZKE Christiane
STOECKL Wolfgang
GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis
ALLI POOR Akbar
HEYDARI Ayatollah
KINOSHITA Yukiko
SAKURAOKA Akiko
SUZUKI Hitomi

HO Gyoung You
JOHNSON Mike
MAJCENOVIC Srecko
PAVLIN Damjan
WEDIN Viktoria
Total: 26

NPC

AUS - Australia
AUS - Australia
BEL - Belgium
BEL - Belgium
CAN - Canada
CAN - Canada
CHN - China
DEN - Denmark
DEN - Denmark
ESP - Spain

FIN - Finland
FIN - Finland
FRA - France
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
GRE - Greece
IRI - I. R. Iran
IRI - I. R. Iran
JPN - Japan
JPN - Japan
JPN - Japan
KOR - Korea
NZL - New Zealand
SLO - Slovenia
SLO - Slovenia
SWE - Sweden

Legend:

Bib Date of Birth
1004 9 JAN 1968
1005 19 FEB 1952
1024 19 AUG 1955
1025 9 JUL 1969
1030 23 JAN 1952
1031 7 APR 1958
1041 25 JAN 1971
1056 6 JUN 1961
1058 16 FEB 1944
1064 21 NOV 1973
1077 2 JUL 1953
1078 18 AUG 1981
1085 24 APR 1978
1105 5 OCT 1981
1111 18 DEC 1966
1118 8 OCT 1959
1130 23 MAR 1964
1134 23 JUL 1963
1158 17 JUN 1964
1161 12 OCT 1965
1162 5 JAN 1962
1176 18 SEP 1965
1195 15 OCT 1973
1230 25 JAN 1956
1231 7 SEP 1973
1258 3 OCT 1972

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1176 name spelling corrected to HO Gyoung You.
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

23 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

WR
PR

Entry List by Event

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)
593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 696.9 ADAMS Ashley 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name

ADAMS Ashley
KOSMALA Libby
HOLZNER Walter
MUELLER Werner
TRIFONIDIS Chris
MECHULA Kazimierz
PALSAMAKI Veikko
PEKKALA Erkki
FRIGGERI Cedric
BERINGER Alfred Werner
FALKE Franz

FENDT Bernhard
AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan
BOKHARAEI Enayatollah
HADASSI Abraham
SHAZIRI Doron

CIANI Azzurra

DE MICHIEL Daniele
PEDERZOLI Lauro

KIM Im Yeon

SIM Jae Yong
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar
SALUDA Andrzej

SZULC Jolanta

GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda
FIRSOV Victor
MAKAROV Lev

PINTER Franc

WYSS August

SIROKY Jozef
VADOVICOVA Veronika
JACOBSSON Jonas
JOHANSSON Thomas

NPC

AUS - Australia
AUS - Australia
AUT - Austria
AUT - Austria
CAN - Canada
DEN - Denmark
FIN - Finland
FIN - Finland
FRA - France
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
IRI - I. R. Iran
IRI - I. R. Iran
ISR - Israel
ISR - Israel
ITA - Ttaly

ITA - Italy

ITA - Italy

KOR - Korea
KOR - Korea
POL - Poland
POL - Poland
POL - Poland
PUR - Puerto Rico
RUS - Russia
RUS - Russia
SLO - Slovenia
SUI - Switzerland
SVK - Slovakia
SVK - Slovakia
SWE - Sweden
SWE - Sweden

Bib

1001
1002
1011
1013
1033
1057
1079
1080
1086
1099
1101
1102
1128
1133
1142
1143
1150
1151
1153
1173
1177
1201
1203
1204
1209
1220
1222
1232
1241
1246
1247
1254
1255

Date of Birth

12 OCT 1955
8 JUL 1942
27 OCT 1966
5 APR 1954
25 MAR 1946
3 FEB 1948
12 AUG 1962
25 JUL 1949
20 APR 1978
13 APR 1961
14 FEB 1941
24 MAR 1970
22 MAY 1966
8 JUL 1963

8 MAY 1953
10 AUG 1975
13 FEB 1983
9 DEC 1957
11 NOV 1949
7 APR 1967
5 JUL 1964
27 JUN 1957
28 OCT 1952
10 NOV 1961
6 MAR 1957
2 DEC 1954
9 SEP 1947
24 DEC 1953
8 AUG 1958
4 DEC 1945
9 FEB 1983
22 JUN 1965
9 JAN 1963
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ATH ErNS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES S?O%JEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Entry List by Event

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 696.9 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
PR 590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
‘ Name NPC Bib Date of Birth
SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE - Sweden 1257 6 APR 1975
CEMILOGLU Muhiddin TUR - Turkey 1276 15 MAY 1962
JORDAN Dan USA - United States 1282 20 OCT 1978
Total: 36

Legend:

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO
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e

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:00

21 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

Entry List by Event

(Qualification)

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Final)

1156 JORDAN Dan
1154 JACOBSSON Jonas

FWR
FPR

1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas
1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas

USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) SWE

SWE_ 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
SWE_21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name

NPC Bib Date of Birth
ADAMS Ashley AUS - Australia 1001 12 OCT 1955
HOLZNER Walter AUT - Austria 1011 27 OCT 1966
MUELLER Werner AUT - Austria 1013 5 APR 1954
MARIASH Glenn CAN - Canada 1032 3 MAY 1965
MECHULA Kazimierz DEN - Denmark 1057 3 FEB 1948
OROBITG Miquel ESP - Spain 1063 21 JAN 1967
FRIGGERI Cedric FRA - France 1086 20 APR 1978
GAU Norbert GER - Germany 1103 26 JUL 1962
NEUMAIER Josef GER - Germany 1107 18 JUL 1958
SCHAEFER Joachim GER - Germany 1108 31 JAN 1958
SHAZIRI Doron ISR - Israel 1143 10 AUG 1975
DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA - Italy 1151 9 DEC 1957
HAN Tae Ho KOR - Korea 1170 18 JUL 1965
JUNG Jin Owan KOR - Korea 1172 15 FEB 1966
PYUN Moo Jo KOR - Korea 1175 10 JUL 1954
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL - Poland 1201 27 JUN 1957
FIRSOV Victor RUS - Russia 1220 2 DEC 1954
PINTER Franc SLO - Slovenia 1232 24 DEC 1953
STEFFEN Hans Peter SUI - Switzerland 1240 21 JUL 1948
WYSS August SUI - Switzerland 1241 8 AUG 1958
SIROKY Jozef SVK - Slovakia 1246 4 DEC 1945
JACOBSSON Jonas SWE - Sweden 1254 22 JUN 1965
SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE - Sweden 1257 6 APR 1975
JORDAN Dan USA - United States 1282 20 OCT 1978
Total: 24

Legend:

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record

Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

SPORT RIFLE 3 X 20 WOMEN SH1

ATH ENS ZOC’UMZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES SF)O%JEP 2004

Entry List by Event

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 KIM Im-Yoen KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR | 667.8 KIM Im-Yoen KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
PR | 566 IM-YOUN Kim KOR 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_663.5 IM-YOUN Kim KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
‘ Name NPC Bib Date of Birth
KOSMALA Libby AUS - Australia 1002 8 JUL 1942
XU Yan Qin CHN - China 1043 12 MAR 1976
ZHANG Nan CHN - China 1044 5 APR 1968
BROGLE Sabine GER - Germany 1100 3 MAY 1966
SCHMERMUND Manuela GER - Germany 1109 30 DEC 1971
HER Myung Sook KOR - Korea 1171 7 JUL 1956
KIM Im Yeon KOR - Korea 1173 7 APR 1967
SZULC Jolanta POL - Poland 1204 10 NOV 1961
GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR - Puerto Rico 1209 6 MAR 1957
VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK - Slovakia 1247 9 FEB 1983
Total: 10
Legend:

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

SHW103000_C32C 1.0 Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 9:42 Page 1/1
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

18 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL MEN SH1

WR
PR

Entry List by Event

(Qualification)

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Final)

572 HEE-JUNG Lee KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 669.8 HEE-JUNG Lee KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
572 HAN-JUNG Lee KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_669.6 HAN-JUNG Lee KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
‘ Name NPC Bib Date of Birth
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT - Austria 1010 7 JUN 1963
KREUZER Oskar AUT - Austria 1012 11 FEB 1948
BOONEN Jan BEL - Belgium 1023 7 JUL 1962
LI Jian Fei CHN - China 1040 9 DEC 1977
ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN - China 1045 26 AUG 1956
BELJAN Blaz CRO - Croatia 1050 14 MAR 1960
BOSNJAK Damir CRO - Croatia 1051 13 JUL 1969
SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP - Spain 1065 28 MAR 1949
JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN - Finland 1076 9 JUL 1955
HARTMANN Roland GER - Germany 1104 4 FEB 1947
LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER - Germany 1106 11 JAN 1967
WUNDERLICH Frank GER - Germany 1112 27 AUG 1962
ASADI Jamal IRI - I. R. Iran 1131 26 AUG 1970
CHABRA Eliahu ISR - Israel 1141 27 JUN 1956
ZALTSMAN Ilan ISR - Israel 1144 18 AUG 1965
BORGATO Ivano ITA - Italy 1149 31 MAY 1951
IORI Giancarlo ITA - Italy 1152 30 MAR 1969
OHASHI Kenji JPN - Japan 1160 27 MAR 1953
CHOI Jong In KOR - Korea 1169 8 JUL 1950
LEE Hee Jeong KOR - Korea 1174 17 APR 1968
JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD - FYROM 1188 29 JUL 1961
KARANFILOV Vanco MKD - FYROM 1189 10 SEP 1956
OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL - Poland 1202 5 OCT 1963
KOEHNE Vonnie RSA - South Africa 1214 5JUL 1970
LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS - Russia 1221 23 DEC 1963
STEPANOQV Victor RUS - Russia 1224 24 AUG 1960
JAZBINSEK Ernest SLO - Slovenia 1229 18 JAN 1944
KOLLER Otto SUI - Switzerland 1238 9 SEP 1938
PLATTNER Patrik SUI - Switzerland 1239 21 OCT 1973
PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE - Sweden 1256 16 JUL 1963
HSU Jui Jen TPE - Chinese Taipei 1268 21 APR 1948
YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR - Turkey 1277 31 OCT 1972
Total: 32
Legend:

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

- Final Paralympic Record
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL WOMEN SH1

ATH ENS ZOC’UMZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES 13??3 2004

Entry List by Event

As of 16 SEP 2004

(Qualification) (Final)

WR | 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 1 AUG 2001 Vingsted (DEN) FWR | 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR| 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR| 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR | 376 HAI YAN Lin CHN_21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

‘ Name NPC Bib Date of Birth
TARANOVA Yelena AZE - Azerbaijan 1018 23 AUG 1961
VAN NEST Karen CAN - Canada 1034 29 SEP 1962
OVERBYE Lone DEN - Denmark 1058 16 FEB 1944
NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR - Great Britain 1093 3 MAY 1955
STOECKL Christine GER - Germany 1110 9 MAY 1970
AKEF Nayyereh IRI - I. R. Iran 1129 2 APR 1964
BAE Young Ee KOR - Korea 1168 25 SEP 1973
YOO Eun Joo KOR - Korea 1178 10 DEC 1967
NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD - FYROM 1190 22 NOV 1974
BIRYUKOVA Tatiana RUS - Russia 1219 7 SEP 1955
PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS - Russia 1223 14 MAR 1985
LIN Chin Mei TPE - Chinese Taipei 1270 13 MAY 1963
Total: 12

Legend:

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

SHW201000_C32C 1.0

swatches

Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 9:42 Page 1/1

Atos Origin +#@ XEROX.



% Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

ATHENS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES S.IO%JEP 2004

SHOOTING

SPORT PISTOL MIXED SH1

r

Entry List by Event

As of 18 SEP 2004

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FWR | 682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
PR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)

‘ Name

NOMARHAS James
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert
KREUZER Oskar
BOONEN Jan

VAN NEST Karen
HUANG Wei

LI Jian Fei

ZHAO Shan Yuan

SORIANO Francisco Angel

JOLKKONEN Seppo
HARTMANN Roland
STOECKL Christine
BORGATO Ivano

IORI Giancarlo
JOVANOVSKI Branimir
KARANFILOV Vanco
NAKOVSKA Olivera
KOEHNE Vonnie
LEBEDINSKIY Andrey
STEPANOQV Victor
ZACHENSKY Pavel
PETTERSSON Kenneth

YAMAC Muharrem Korhan

Total: 23

NPC

AUS - Australia
AUT - Austria
AUT - Austria
BEL - Belgium
CAN - Canada
CHN - China
CHN - China
CHN - China
ESP - Spain
FIN - Finland
GER - Germany
GER - Germany
ITA - Italy

ITA - Italy

MKD - FYROM
MKD - FYROM
MKD - FYROM
RSA - South Africa
RUS - Russia
RUS - Russia
SVK - Slovakia
SWE - Sweden
TUR - Turkey

Legend:

Bib

1003
1010
1012
1023
1034
1039
1040
1045
1065
1076
1104
1110
1149
1152
1188
1189
1190
1214
1221
1224
1248
1256
1277

Date of Birth

15 NOV 1951
7 JUN 1963
11 FEB 1948
7 JUL 1962
29 SEP 1962
20 MAY 1957
9 DEC 1977
26 AUG 1956
28 MAR 1949
9 JUL 1955

4 FEB 1947
9 MAY 1970
31 MAY 1951
30 MAR 1969
29 JUL 1961
10 SEP 1956
22 NOV 1974
5JUL 1970
23 DEC 1963
24 AUG 1960
23 MAR 1965
16 JUL 1963
31 OCT 1972

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1214 added to event.

SHX202000_C32C 1.2
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

23 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

FREE PISTOL MIXED SH1

r

Entry List by Event

As of 18 SEP 2004

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 548 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR | 641.2 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)

PR 539 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_630.4 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
‘ Name NPC Bib  Date of Birth
AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT - Austria 1010 7 JUN 1963
KREUZER Oskar AUT - Austria 1012 11 FEB 1948
TARANOVA Yelena AZE - Azerbaijan 1018 23 AUG 1961
BOONEN Jan BEL - Belgium 1023 7 JUL 1962
ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN - China 1045 26 AUG 1956
BELJAN Blaz CRO - Croatia 1050 14 MAR 1960
BOSNJAK Damir CRO - Croatia 1051 13 JUL 1969
SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP - Spain 1065 28 MAR 1949
HARTMANN Roland GER - Germany 1104 4 FEB 1947
LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER - Germany 1106 11 JAN 1967
AKEF Nayyereh IRI - I. R. Iran 1129 2 APR 1964
ASADI Jamal IRI - I. R. Iran 1131 26 AUG 1970
CHABRA Eliahu ISR - Israel 1141 27 JUN 1956
ZALTSMAN Ilan ISR - Israel 1144 18 AUG 1965
BORGATO Ivano ITA - Italy 1149 31 MAY 1951
IORI Giancarlo ITA - Italy 1152 30 MAR 1969
OHASHI Kenji JPN - Japan 1160 27 MAR 1953
CHOI Jong In KOR - Korea 1169 8 JUL 1950
JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD - FYROM 1188 29 JUL 1961
KARANFILOV Vanco MKD - FYROM 1189 10 SEP 1956
NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD - FYROM 1190 22 NOV 1974
LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS - Russia 1221 23 DEC 1963
STEPANOV Victor RUS - Russia 1224 24 AUG 1960
KOLLER Otto SUI - Switzerland 1238 9 SEP 1938
PLATTNER Patrik SUI - Switzerland 1239 21 OCT 1973
PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE - Sweden 1256 16 JUL 1963
YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR - Turkey 1277 31 OCT 1972

Total: 27

Legend:

Bib - Bib Number WR - World Record PR - Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record
Note: All corrections until the eliminations/qualifications are available in INFO

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1018 added to event.
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

L e

ATHENS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES ;?O%JEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

Final

Final Results

(Qualification)

SUN 19 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00

(Final)

WR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR ‘ 697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | _697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 99 98 100 100 99 97 593 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.4 9.8 9.8 10.7 10.0 9.7 10.1 10.1 9.7 10.1 100.4
693.4
2 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 99 97 98 98 99 100 591
Final Shots: 9.4 10.4 9.4 104 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.3 101.6
692.6
3 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 99 96 98 100 98 99 590
Final Shots: 10.1 9.6 10.2 104 10.0 10.8 10.3 10.6 10.3 9.9 102.2
692.2
4 1175 PYUN Moo Jo KOR 98 98 99 100 95 98 588
Final Shots: 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.6 10.2 104 103.8
691.8
5 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR 98 99 98 96 99 98 588
Final Shots: 9.5 10.0 10.7 10.1 10.0 10.2 10.6 10.9 9.9 10.8 102.7
690.7
6 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT 96 100 99 95 99 99 588
Final Shots: 9.3 10.3 9.4 10.8 10.2 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.9 102.5
690.5
7 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 98 97 99 99 97 98 588
Final Shots: 10.1  10.1 9.9 9.7 9.1 10.2 10.7 104 10.4 10.3 100.9
688.9
8 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 98 96 99 97 98 99 587
Final Shots: 10.8 10.2 10.4 10.6 10.7 9.8 9.5 9.9 10.3 9.3 101.5
688.5
9 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 95 99 99 98 96 98 585
10 1103 GAU Norbert GER 97 98 95 98 99 96 583
10 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 96 98 97 96 99 97 583
10 1136 SALEHNE JAD AMREI Seyedramzan IRI 99 98 97 96 97 96 583
13 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 97 95 96 98 97 97 580
14 1108 SCHAEFER Joachim GER 99 94 96 97 96 97 579
15 1271 LIU Wen Chang TPE 96 96 97 96 96 95 576
16 1159 MATSUMOTO Takashi JPN 94 93 96 97 98 94 572
17 1063 OROBITG Miquel ESP 94 96 92 93 96 98 569
18 1107 NEUMAIER Josef GER 92 97 98 93 94 93 567
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

ATHENS ZOCTZ
19 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final

Final Results

SUN 19 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR ‘ 697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | _697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
18 1196 WILLIS Colin NZL 96 95 94 89 97 96 567
20 1241 WYSS August SUI 91 95 91 94 96 97 564
21 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 89 91 94 91 98 93 556
22 1257 SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE 94 91 91 94 94 91 555
Legend:

EWR - Equalled World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank
WR - World Record

SHM101101_C74 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 12:55 Page 2/2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

ATHENS 20&:
19 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Start List
FINAL
SUN 19 SEP 2004 , Start Time 12:30
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 22 JUN 1965 593
1

2 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 24 DEC 1953 591
2

3 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 12 OCT 1955 590
3

4 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT 27 OCT 1966 588
4

5 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR 15 FEB 1966 588
5

6 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 3 FEB 1948 588
6

7 1175 PYUN Moo Jo KOR 10 JUL 1954 588
7

8 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 20 OCT 1978 587
8

Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record

Qual - Qualification WR - World Record
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MEN SH1

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

19 SEP 2004

Qualification

Start List

(Qualification)

QUALIFICATION ROUND
SUN 19 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Final)

WR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 593 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_697.1 JUNG Jin-Owan KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 3 2 6 Total [Rem
21 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 588 5JUL 1964
22 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 581 12 OCT 1955
23 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 588 3 FEB 1948
24 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 572 20 APR 1978
25 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR 591 15 FEB 1966
26 1136 SALEHNE JAD AMREI Seyedramzan IRI 580 28 MAR 1969
27 1257 SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE 569 6 APR 1975
28 1241 WYSS August SUI 583 8 AUG 1958
29 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 593 24 DEC 1953
30 1271 LIU Wen Chang TPE 589 5 MAR 1964
31 1063 OROBITG Miquel ESP 586 21 JAN 1967
32 1175 PYUN Moo Jo KOR 589 10 JUL 1954
33 1196 WILLIS Colin NZL 591 18 DEC 1963
34 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 589 22 JUN 1965
35 1108 SCHAEFER Joachim GER 588 31 JAN 1958
36 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 597 20 OCT 1978
37 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT 585 27 OCT 1966
38 1107 NEUMAIER Josef GER 575 18 JUL 1958
39 1159 MATSUMOTO Takashi JPN 580 24 AUG 1950
40 1103 GAU Norbert GER 575 26 JUL 1962
41 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 566 27 JUN 1957
42 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 585 5 APR 1954
Legend:

FP - Firing Point

Rem - Remark

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score
WR - World Record

PR - Paralympic Record
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-,

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

18 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING WOMEN SH1

Final

Final Results

(Qualification)

SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Final)

WR 394 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR ‘ 497.1 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 393 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_497.1 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4
1 1109 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 96 99 99 98 392
Final Shots: 10.4 9.4 10.4 10.9 9.1 10.4 9.5 9.7 10.9 10.3 101.0
493.0
2 1171 HER Myung Sook KOR 99 99 94 97 389
Final Shots: 10.0 9.0 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.8 9.0 104 9.8 10.5 100.3
489.3
3 1100 BROGLE Sabine GER 97 95 97 97 386
Final Shots: 10.6 9.7 10.5 9.8 10.3 10.4 10.2 10.9 10.0 10.2 102.6
488.6
4 1042 XIAO Wei Dong CHN 94 97 98 96 385
Final Shots: 10.6 10.6 9.4 10.7 9.4 10.2 9.9 10.1 10.8 10.8 102.5
487.5
5 1132 BARMAKI VISHKAEI Sedigheh IRI 98 100 94 95 387
Final Shots: 10.2 10.0 9.9 10.6 9.6 9.9 10.3 10.0 9.3 10.1 99.9
486.9
6 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 96 97 97 98 388
Final Shots: 9.4 10.3 9.7 9.5 10.5 10.2 9.5 9.4 8.7 10.2 97.4
485.4
7 1092 COATES Di GBR 93 98 96 99 386
Final Shots: 10.2 9.5 9.3 9.4 9.5 10.4 8.9 10.2 9.5 9.7 96.6
482.6
8 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 97 94 95 97 383
Final Shots: 10.9 9.6 8.9 9.5 9.9 9.2 10.1 9.1 10.1 9.8 97.1
480.1
9 1044 ZHANG Nan CHN 95 98 96 94 383
10 1075 COLLIN Sirkka Liisa FIN 92 95 95 99 381
10 1253 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 94 93 95 99 381
10 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 95 97 95 94 381
13 1269 HUANG LIN Li Cho TPE 95 96 96 93 380
14 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 96 91 96 94 377
15 1135 RASI MARZABADY Mahnaz IRI 91 94 97 92 374
16 1123 LEUNG Shui Mai HKG 92 91 93 91 367
17 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 91 94 94 86 365
18 1117 DIMOPOULOU Georgia GRE 89 88 92 86 355
Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record

SHW101101_C74 1.0

swatches

Report Created SAT

18 SEP 2004 12:29
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ATHENS 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

18 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING WOMEN SH1

Final

Final Start List

(Qualification)

SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 12:00

FINAL

(Final)

WR 394 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 497.1 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 393 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_497.1 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank
1 1109 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 30 DEC 1971 392
1
2 1171 HER Myung Sook KOR 7 JUL 1956 389
2
3 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 7 APR 1967 388
3
4 1132 BARMAKI VISHKAEI Sedigheh IRI 28 AUG 1971 387
4
5 1092 COATES Di GBR 23 MAY 1954 386
5
6 1100 BROGLE Sabine GER 3 MAY 1966 386
6
7 1042 XIAO Wei Dong CHN 6 AUG 1967 385
7
8 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 9 FEB 1983 383
8
Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record

Qual - Qualification

WR - World Record

SHW101101_C51 1.0

swatches

Report Created SAT 18 SEP 2004 10:47

Atos Origin @
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ATHENS 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING WOMEN SH1

PARALYMPIC GAMES éSOEEP 2004

Qualification

Start List

QUALIFICATION ROUND
SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 394 KIM Im-Yoen KOR 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 497.1 KIM Im-Yoen KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 393 IM-YOUN Kim KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_497.1 IM-YOUN Kim KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS Date of Birth 1 2 3 Total | Rem
21 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 373 10 NOV 1961
22 1132 BARMAKI VISHKAEI Sedigheh IRI 387 28 AUG 1971
23 1044 ZHANG Nan CHN 388 5 APR 1968
24 1117 DIMOPOULOU Georgia GRE 375 30 JUN 1963
25 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 386 9 FEB 1983
26 1075 COLLIN Sirkka Liisa FIN 384 13 JUN 1945
27 1123 LEUNG Shui Mai HKG 383 19 FEB 1962
28 1253 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 379 31 JAN 1970
29 1135 RASI MARZABADY Mahnaz IRI 372 10 AUG 1975
30 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 388 8 JUL 1942
31 1109 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 385 30 DEC 1971
32 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 397 7 APR 1967
33 1269 HUANG LIN Li Cho TPE 383 22 MAY 1956
34 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 6 MAR 1957
35 1042 XIAO Wei Dong CHN 383 6 AUG 1967
36 1171 HER Myung Sook KOR 387 7 JUL 1956
37 1100 BROGLE Sabine GER 389 3 MAY 1966
38 1092 COATES Di GBR 390 23 MAY 1954
Legend:

FP - Firing Point

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score

Rem - Remark WR - World Record

PR - Paralympic Record

SHW101901_C51 1.0

swatches

Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 10:32
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m Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS 20&2
22 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Results
WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR ‘ 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
PR 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.7 10.4 104 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.5 105.3
705.3
2 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.2 10.0 10.5 10.6 10.9 10.5 10.5 10.5 104 10.2 104.3
704.3 S-Off 10.5
3 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 100 100 99 100 100 100 599
Final Shots: 10.1 10.6 104 109 10.4 10.6 10.7 10.2 10.7 10.7 105.3
704.3 S-Off 10.0
4 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.1 10.4 10.6 10.8 9.6 10.3 10.3 109 10.3 10.6 103.9
703.9
5 1099 BERINGER Alfred Werner GER 100 100 100 100 99 100 599
Final Shots: 10.6 10.7 10.5 9.6 10.5 10.4 104 10.6 10.0 10.7 104.0
703.0
6 1150 CIANI Azzurra ITA 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.3 10.6 9.5 10.6 10.8 10.3 9.9 9.6 10.5 10.8 102.9
702.9
7 1163 TERAI Aki JPN 100 100 100 100 100 99 599
Final Shots: 10.4 10.8 9.6 9.9 10.2 10.5 10.8 104 10.3 10.8 103.7
702.7 S-Off 10.2
8 1253 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 99 100 100 100 100 100 599
Final Shots: 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.1 10.5 10.0 10.4 10.8 10.2 103.7
702.7 S-Off 10.0
9 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 100 100 100 99 99 100 598
9 1102 FENDT Bernhard GER 99 100 100 100 100 99 598
9 1220 FIRSOV Victor RUS 98 100 100 100 100 100 598
9 1063 OROBITG Miquel ESP 99 99 100 100 100 100 598
9 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 100 100 100 99 100 99 598
14 1128 AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan IRI 100 100 100 99 99 99 597
14 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 100 99 100 100 99 99 597
14 1079 PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN 99 98 100 100 100 100 597
14 1080 PEKKALA Erkki FIN 99 100 100 100 99 99 597
14 1087 RICHARD Didier FRA 100 99 99 100 100 99 597
SHX104101_C74 1.0 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 12:48 Page 1/2

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



L e

ATHENS ZOCTZ
PARALYMPIC GAMES S.ZO%JEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Final

Final Results

WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR ‘ 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
PR 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |__705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
14 1203 SALUDA Andrzej POL 99 100 100 99 100 99 597
14 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 100 100 100 98 100 99 597
14 1043 XU Yan Qin CHN 100 100 100 99 99 99 597
22 1133 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 100 98 98 100 100 100 596
22 1101 FALKE Franz GER 98 98 100 100 100 100 596
22 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 100 100 100 99 97 100 596
22 1170 HAN Tae Ho KOR 99 100 100 98 99 100 596
22 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR 100 99 98 99 100 100 596
22 1237 KOHLER Juerg SUI 100 100 96 100 100 100 596
22 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 99 99 98 100 100 100 596
22 1070 MAND Helmut EST 100 100 98 99 99 100 596
22 1159 MATSUMOTO Takashi JPN 100 100 99 98 99 100 596
22 1153 PEDERZOLI Lauro ITA 99 99 100 99 99 100 596
22 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 100 99 100 98 99 100 596
33 1240 STEFFEN Hans Peter SuUI 100 99 99 99 99 99 595
33 1196 WILLIS Colin NZL 99 100 100 99 99 98 595
33 1241 WYSS August SuUI 100 100 100 98 98 99 595
36 1050 BELJAN Blaz CRO 99 98 100 99 99 99 594
36 1222 MAKAROV Lev RUS 99 100 99 98 100 98 594
38 1032 MARIASH Glenn CAN 99 98 100 99 100 97 593
38 1246 SIROKY Jozef SVK 100 98 97 100 99 99 593
38 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 100 100 99 99 97 98 593
41 1263 CHARTVET Narong THA 97 98 99 100 100 98 592
41 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 100 98 99 98 99 98 592
43 1094 PRIEST Claire GBR 96 99 100 99 100 95 589
44 1123 LEUNG Shui Mai HKG 97 96 99 97 99 100 588
45 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 100 96 99 97 95 99 586
46 1151 DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA 97 95 98 97 97 97 581
Legend:

EPR - Equalled Paralympic Record EWR - Equalled World Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record
PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank S-Off - Shoot-off

WR - World Record

SHX104101_C74 1.0

swatches

Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 12:48
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS ZOC’UMZ
22 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Start List
FINAL
WED 22 SEP 2004, Start Time 12:15

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
PR 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | 705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total

No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1150 CIANI Azzurra ITA 13 FEB 1983 600

1

2 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 9 JAN 1963 600

1

3 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 5JUL 1964 600

1

4 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 22 JUN 1965 600

1

5 1253 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 31 JAN 1970 599

5

6 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 3 FEB 1948 599

6

7 1099 BERINGER Alfred Werner GER 13 APR 1961 599

7

8 1163 TERAI Aki JPN 12 MAR 1971 599

8

Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record
Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

Note: The allocation of Finals Firing Points for shooters with maximum Qualification scores was by the drawing of lots (ISSF Rule 7.14.2.2).
SHX104101_C51 1.0 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 11:04 Page 1/1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS 2004
22 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES % Qualification

Start List CORRECTED

QUALIFICATION ROUND
WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
PR 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |__705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 1 2 3 2 s 6 Total [Rem
20 1128 AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan IRI 22 MAY 1966
21 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR 600 15 FEB 1966
22 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 598 10 NOV 1961
23 1240 STEFFEN Hans Peter SUI 594 21 JUL 1948
24 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 600 12 OCT 1955
25 1063 OROBITG Miquel ESP 597 21 JAN 1967
26 1050 BELJAN Blaz CRO 599 14 MAR 1960
27 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 595 3 FEB 1948
28 1087 RICHARD Didier FRA 592 18 APR 1965
29 1220 FIRSOV Victor RUS 597 2 DEC 1954
30 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 600 22 JUN 1965
31 1080 PEKKALA Erkki FIN 599 25 JUL 1949
32 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 596 5 APR 1954
33 1163 TERAI Aki JPN 598 12 MAR 1971
34 1102 FENDT Bernhard GER 599 24 MAR 1970
35 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 592 20 APR 1978
36 1032 MARIASH Glenn CAN 591 3 MAY 1965
37 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 599 27 JUN 1957
38 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 580 6 MAR 1957
39 1196 WILLIS Colin NZL 599 18 DEC 1963
40 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 596 24 DEC 1953
41 1101 FALKE Franz GER 591 14 FEB 1941
42 1151 DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA 596 9 DEC 1957
44 1222 MAKAROV Lev RUS 599 9 SEP 1947
45 1099 BERINGER Alfred Werner GER 600 13 APR 1961
47 1043 XU Yan Qin CHN 599 12 MAR 1976
48 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 599 9 FEB 1983
49 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 600 5JUL 1964
50 1123 LEUNG Shui Mai HKG 593 19 FEB 1962
51 1070 MAND Helmut EST 596 29 DEC 1957
52 1241 WYSS August SuUI 599 8 AUG 1958
53 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 597 9 JAN 1963
54 1150 CIANI Azzurra ITA 593 13 FEB 1983
55 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 600 25 MAR 1946
56 1094 PRIEST Claire GBR 599 4 AUG 1973

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1079 moved from FP 43 to FP 66 and Shooter Bib No. 1263 moved from FP 46 to FP 67 because of equipment defects.
SHX104901_C51 1.1 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 10:05 Page 1/2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

22 SEP 2004 .
Qualification

Start List CORRECTED

QUALIFICATION ROUND
WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 706.1 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)
PR 600 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |__705.8 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 21 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)

Bib NPC Series

FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 1 2 3 2 s 6 Total [Rem

57 1253 HELSINGER Lotta SWE 590 31 JAN 1970

58 1159 MATSUMOTO Takashi JPN 597 24 AUG 1950

59 1153 PEDERZOLI Lauro ITA 593 11 NOV 1949

60 1237 KOHLER Juerg SUI 594 9 JUL 1959

61 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 600 8 JUL 1942

62 1246 SIROKY Jozef SVK 598 4 DEC 1945

63 1170 HAN Tae Ho KOR 600 18 JUL 1965

64 1203 SALUDA Andrzej POL 598 28 OCT 1952

65 1133 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 8 JUL 1963

66 1079 PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN 598 12 AUG 1962

67 1263 CHARTVET Narong THA 597 10 NOV 1955

Legend:

FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score PR - Paralympic Record
Rem - Remark WR - World Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1079 moved from FP 43 to FP 66 and Shooter Bib No. 1263 moved from FP 46 to FP 67 because of equipment defects.
SHX104901_C51 1.1 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 10:05 Page 2/2
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m Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2

ATHENS ZOOWZ
22 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 14:00 Final

Final Results

WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 14:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 599 Scheutz AUT 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR ‘ 704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 599 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 19 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
1 1195 JOHNSON Mike NZL 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 WR/PR
Final Shots: 10.2 10.8 10.3 10.1 10.8 10.2 104 10.6 10.6 10.3 104.3
704.3 EFWR/EFPR
2 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 99 100 100 100 99 100 598
Final Shots: 10.3 10.8 10.8 10.2 10.3 104 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.5 105.4
703.4
3 1258 WEDIN Viktoria SWE 99 100 100 100 100 100 599
Final Shots: 9.8 10.7 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.4 10.5 9.0 10.9 103.7
702.7
4 1231 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 99 100 100 100 100 100 599
Final Shots: 10.3 10.1 10.1 10.3 10.0 10.1 10.3 10.8 10.6 10.5 103.1
702.1
5 1056 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 99 100 100 100 99 100 598
Final Shots: 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.8 10.7 10.2 104 9.9 103.8
701.8
6 1105 LATZKE Christiane GER 100 100 100 99 100 99 598
Final Shots: 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.2 10.6 9.7 10.4 9.7 10.3 103.2
701.2
7 1176 HO Gyoung You KOR 100 100 99 100 99 99 597
Final Shots: 10.6 10.4 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.2 9.7 10.1 103.4
700.4
8 1041 LIU Jie CHN 99 100 100 100 100 99 598
Final Shots: 10.1  10.7 9.4 10.7 103 104 10.2 10.2 10.0 10.2 102.2
700.2
9 1158 KINOSHITA Yukiko JPN 99 99 98 100 100 98 594
9 1111 STOECKL Wolfgang GER 100 98 99 99 100 98 594
11 1230 MAICENOVIC Srecko SLO 99 98 98 100 99 99 593
12 1085 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 98 97 99 99 100 99 592
13 1024 DESSART Luc BEL 97 99 99 99 98 99 591
13 1030 HEIDT Bruce CAN 97 100 98 98 100 98 591
13 1031 LAROCHELLE Mike CAN 100 96 99 99 100 97 591
16 1118 GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis GRE 98 99 98 98 99 98 590
17 1077 KAIPAINEN Kalevi FIN 98 96 100 97 99 99 589
17 1161 SAKURAOKA Akiko JPN 98 98 98 98 99 98 589
SHX105101_C74 1.0 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 17:57 Page 1/2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2

ATHENS ZOCTZ
22 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 14:00 Final

Final Results

WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 14:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 599 Scheutz AUT 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR ‘ 704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 599 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 19 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
17 1025 STAMPER Hans BEL 96 98 98 100 98 99 589
20 1064 SAAVEDRA Juan ESP 97 98 98 97 98 98 586
21 1004 WORSLEY Peter AUS 95 98 98 99 97 96 583
22 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 99 96 97 98 97 93 580
23 1162 SUZUKI Hitomi JPN 96 100 97 94 94 94 575

Legend:

EFWR - Equalled Final World Record EPR - Equalled Paralympic Record FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record

PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record

SHX105101_C74 1.0 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 17:57
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2

ATHENS 20&:
22 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 14:00 Final
Final Start List
FINAL
WED 22 SEP 2004, Start Time 17:30
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 599 Scheutz AUT 1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN) FWR | 704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 599 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 19 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |__704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank
1 1195 JOHNSON Mike NZL 15 OCT 1973 600
1
2 1231 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 7 SEP 1973 599
2
3 1258 WEDIN Viktoria SWE 3 OCT 1972 599
3
4 1056 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 6 JUN 1961 598
4
5 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 9 JAN 1963 598
5
6 1041 LIU Jie CHN 25 JAN 1971 598
6
7 1105 LATZKE Christiane GER 5 OCT 1981 598
7
8 1176 HO Gyoung You KOR 18 SEP 1965 597
8
Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record

Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

SHX105101_C51 1.0

swatches

Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 16:10
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE STANDING MIXED SH2

ATHENS 2004

22 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 14:00

Qualification

r

Start List

(Qualification)

QUALIFICATION ROUND
WED 22 SEP 2004 , Start Time 14:00

(Final)

CORRECTED

WR 599 Scheutz
PR 599 JOHANSSON Thomas

AUT
SWE 19 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)

1 AUG 1995 Jarvenpaa (FIN)

FWR | 704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas
FPR |_704.3 JOHANSSON Thomas

SWE 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
SWE_ 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 3 2 6 Total [Rem
21 1041 LIU Jie CHN 596 25 JAN 1971
23 1258 WEDIN Viktoria SWE 594 3 OCT 1972
25 1111 STOECKL Wolfgang GER 597 18 DEC 1966
27 1064 SAAVEDRA Juan ESP 591 21 NOV 1973
29 1118 GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis GRE 590 8 OCT 1959
31 1031 LAROCHELLE Mike CAN 591 7 APR 1958
33 1056 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 600 6 JUN 1961
35 1231 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 598 7 SEP 1973
37 1085 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 590 24 APR 1978
39 1030 HEIDT Bruce CAN 590 23 JAN 1952
41 1162 SUZUKI Hitomi JPN 595 5 JAN 1962
45 1230 MAICENOVIC Srecko SLO 594 25 JAN 1956
47 1195 JOHNSON Mike NZL 596 15 OCT 1973
49 1105 LATZKE Christiane GER 594 5 0CT 1981
51 1176 HO Gyoung You KOR 597 18 SEP 1965
53 1158 KINOSHITA Yukiko JPN 598 17 JUN 1964
55 1004 WORSLEY Peter AUS 590 9 JAN 1968
57 1024 DESSART Luc BEL 594 19 AUG 1955
59 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 599 9 JAN 1963
61 1025 STAMPER Hans BEL 595 9 JUL 1969
63 1161 SAKURAOKA Akiko JPN 593 12 OCT 1965
65 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 595 25 MAR 1946
67 1077 KAIPAINEN Kalevi FIN 593 2JUL 1953
Legend:

FP - Firing Point

Rem - Remark

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score
WR - World Record

PR - Paralympic Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1077 moved from FP 43 to FP 67 because of equipment defect. Shooter Bib No. 1176 name spelling correction.

SHX105901_C51

1.1
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m Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2

ATHENS ZOOWZ
20 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:45 Final

Final Results

MON 20 SEP 2004, Start Time 12:45

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 OVERBYE Lone DEN 1 AUG 1993 Brugge (BEL) FWR ‘ 705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 600 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
1 1078 LEINONEN Minna FIN 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.6 10.8 10.6 10.4 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.2 105.4
705.4
2 1176 HO Gyoung You KOR 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.1 10.7 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.7 105.3
705.3
3 1056 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 100 100 100 100 99 100 599
Final Shots: 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.8 10.5 104 105.4
704.4
4 1064 SAAVEDRA Juan ESP 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 9.8 10.0 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.4 104 104.1
704.1
5 1041 LIU Jie CHN 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.2 10.2 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.3 10.6 104 10.7 103.9
703.9
6 1231 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 100 100 100 100 100 100 600 EWR/EPR
Final Shots: 10.3 10.4 9.7 10.7 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.0 10.5 103.6
703.6
7 1258 WEDIN Viktoria SWE 100 99 100 100 100 100 599
Final Shots: 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.0 10.2 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.5 104 104.5
703.5
8 1161 SAKURAOKA Akiko JPN 100 100 99 100 100 100 599
Final Shots: 10.2 10.2 10.1 104 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.2 10.6 103.9
702.9
9 1195 JOHNSON Mike NZL 100 100 100 100 100 99 599
10 1030 HEIDT Bruce CAN 100 100 100 100 99 99 598
10 1105 LATZKE Christiane GER 99 100 100 100 99 100 598
12 1130 ALLI POOR Akbar IRI 100 98 100 100 99 100 597
12 1134 HEYDARI Ayatollah IRI 100 99 99 100 99 100 597
12 1031 LAROCHELLE Mike CAN 100 100 99 100 98 100 597
12 1111 STOECKL Wolfgang GER 98 100 99 100 100 100 597
16 1024 DESSART Luc BEL 99 100 99 100 99 99 596
16 1077 KAIPAINEN Kalevi FIN 97 100 100 100 100 99 596
18 1230 MAIJCENOVIC Srecko SLO 97 99 100 99 100 100 595
SHX106101_C74 1.0 Report Created MON 20 SEP 2004 16:24 Page 1/2
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:45

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

20 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2

Final

Final Results

(Qualification)

MON 20 SEP 2004, Start Time 12:45

(Final)

WR 600 OVERBYE Lone DEN 1 AUG 1993 Brugge (BEL) FWR ‘ 705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas ~ SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 600 JOHANSSON Thomas  SWE 20 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas _ SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
18 1162 SUZUKI Hitomi JPN 100 99 100 99 98 99 595
20 1085 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 98 99 100 99 99 99 594
20 1058 OVERBYE Lone DEN 97 98 100 100 99 100 594
22 1025 STAMPER Hans BEL 99 97 100 98 99 100 593
23 1004 WORSLEY Peter AUS 98 99 97 100 98 99 591
23 1005 ZIEBARTH David AUS 100 100 100 97 97 97 591
25 1118 GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis GRE 97 97 97 98 100 99 588
26 1158 KINOSHITA Yukiko JPN 99 96 98 98 94 100 585
Legend:

EWR - Equalled World Record

EPR - Equalled Paralympic Record

WR - World Record

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:45

20 SEP 2004 .
. Final

Final Start List

FINAL
MON 20 SEP 2004 , Start Time 16:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 600 OVERBYE Lone DEN 1 AUG 1993 Brugge (BEL) FWR | 705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 600 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | 705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1064 SAAVEDRA Juan ESP 21 NOV 1973 600

1

2 1041 LIU Jie CHN 25 JAN 1971 600

1

3 1176 HO Gyoung You KOR 18 SEP 1965 600

1

4 1231 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 7 SEP 1973 600

1

5 1078 LEINONEN Minna FIN 18 AUG 1981 600

1

6 1258 WEDIN Viktoria SWE 3 OCT 1972 599

6

7 1161 SAKURAOKA Akiko JPN 12 OCT 1965 599

7

8 1056 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 6 JUN 1961 599

8

Legend:

F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record
Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

Note: The allocation of Finals Firing Points for shooters with maximum Qualification scores was by the drawing of lots (ISSF Rule 7.14.2.2).
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

AIR RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH2

ATHENS 2004

20 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:45

Qualif

ication

r

Start List

(Qualification)

QUALIFICATION ROUND
MON 20 SEP 2004, Start Time 12:45

(Final)

CORRECTED

WR 600 OVERBYE Lone DEN 1 AUG 1993 Brugge (BEL) FWR | 705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas  SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 600 JOHANSSON Thomas  SWE 20 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_705.9 JOHANSSON Thomas _ SWE 20 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 3 2 6 Total [Rem
21 1230 MAICENOVIC Srecko SLO 599 25 JAN 1956
23 1031 LAROCHELLE Mike CAN 597 7 APR 1958
25 1058 OVERBYE Lone DEN 597 16 FEB 1944
27 1025 STAMPER Hans BEL 600 9 JUL 1969
29 1130 ALLI POOR Akbar IRI 599 23 MAR 1964
31 1056 ANDERSEN Johnny DEN 600 6 JUN 1961
33 1134 HEYDARI Ayatollah IRI 598 23 JUL 1963
35 1030 HEIDT Bruce CAN 599 23 JAN 1952
37 1162 SUZUKI Hitomi JPN 599 5 JAN 1962
39 1231 PAVLIN Damjan SLO 599 7 SEP 1973
41 1118 GIANNOUKARIS Panagiotis GRE 593 8 OCT 1959
45 1158 KINOSHITA Yukiko JPN 600 17 JUN 1964
47 1024 DESSART Luc BEL 594 19 AUG 1955
49 1064 SAAVEDRA Juan ESP 597 21 NOV 1973
51 1005 ZIEBARTH David AUS 595 19 FEB 1952
53 1105 LATZKE Christiane GER 599 5 0OCT 1981
55 1077 KAIPAINEN Kalevi FIN 598 2 JUL 1953
57 1176 HO Gyoung You KOR 600 18 SEP 1965
59 1004 WORSLEY Peter AUS 597 9 JAN 1968
61 1258 WEDIN Viktoria SWE 596 3 OCT 1972
63 1195 JOHNSON Mike NZL 597 15 OCT 1973
65 1161 SAKURAOKA Akiko JPN 600 12 OCT 1965
67 1041 LIU Jie CHN 598 25 JAN 1971
69 1078 LEINONEN Minna FIN 599 18 AUG 1981
71 1085 DE LA FOREST Tanguy FRA 597 24 APR 1978
73 1111 STOECKL Wolfgang GER 600 18 DEC 1966
Legend:

FP - Firing Point

Rem - Remark

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score
WR - World Record

PR - Paralympic Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1176 name spelling correction. Shooter Bib No. 1111 moved from FP 43 to FP 73 because of equipment defect.

SHX106901_C51 1.1

swatches

Report Created SAT 18 SEP 2004 16:14

Atos Origin @

Page 1/1

XEROX



m Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS 20&2
23 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Results
THU 23 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR ‘ 696.9 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
PR 590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | 691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 100 100 100 99 100 98 597 WR/PR
Final Shots: 10.2 10.2 104 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.5 9.9 10.6 10.9 104.4
701.4 FWR/FPR
2 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 100 100 100 98 100 97 595
Final Shots: 10.9 10.0 9.9 10.0 10.0 10.7 10.6 10.3 10.5 9.9 102.8
697.8
3 1143 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 97 99 99 98 99 98 590
Final Shots: 10.5 10.2 9.7 10.5 10.4 10.3 104 10.3 10.0 10.1 102.4
692.4
4 1142 HADASSI Abraham ISR 99 100 99 99 97 98 592
Final Shots: 9.6 10.4 10.0 9.1 10.3 9.8 9.9 9.8 10.2 10.1 99.2
691.2
5 1079 PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN 97 97 98 98 98 99 587
Final Shots: 10.7 10.3 9.7 9.3 10.0 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.9 102.9
689.9
6 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 97 99 97 98 99 99 589
Final Shots: 9.2 9.4 104 10.4 10.6 9.5 10.1 10.5 10.0 10.7 100.8
689.8
7 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 96 97 99 98 99 97 586
Final Shots: 10.4 10.7 10.2 10.6 9.9 9.4 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.6 103.5
689.5
8 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 95 98 99 98 98 98 586
Final Shots: 9.5 9.8 10.9 9.1 9.6 10.0 10.5 9.5 10.0 9.5 98.4
684.4
9 1101 FALKE Franz GER 96 98 98 99 99 96 586
10 1151 DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA 98 99 97 96 97 98 585
11 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 97 96 95 99 97 100 584
11 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 96 97 99 99 95 98 584
13 1150 CIANI Azzurra ITA 98 97 97 96 98 96 582
13 1246 SIROKY Jozef SVK 98 97 97 96 99 95 582
15 1128 AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan IRI 95 97 97 95 99 98 581
15 1133 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 95 98 96 98 95 99 581
15 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 99 97 100 97 96 92 581
18 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 97 94 95 99 98 97 580
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ATHENS 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

23 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Final

Final Results

(Qualification)

THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Final)

WR 593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR ‘ 696.9 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
PR 590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

18 1099 BERINGER Alfred Werner GER 94 97 97 94 99 99 580

20 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 95 98 98 96 96 96 579

20 1241 WYSS August SUI 94 96 98 98 95 98 579

22 1220 FIRSOV Victor RUS 91 95 97 98 99 98 578

23 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 97 91 97 97 96 99 577

24 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 99 97 90 95 95 99 575

25 1276 CEMILOGLU Muhiddin TUR 94 96 96 96 97 95 574

25 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 96 97 96 98 93 94 574

27 1080 PEKKALA Erkki FIN 95 96 98 95 92 97 573

28 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 94 97 92 98 95 96 572

28 1257 SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE 96 96 97 94 95 94 572

30 1153 PEDERZOLI Lauro ITA 95 98 95 95 93 95 571

31 1222 MAKAROV Lev RUS 95 96 94 95 95 95 570

32 1102 FENDT Bernhard GER 94 96 96 94 95 93 568

32 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT 94 93 97 95 96 93 568

34 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 96 95 95 94 94 92 566

34 1203 SALUDA Andrzej POL 91 95 95 96 93 96 566

36 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 94 90 92 86 85 72 519 DNF

Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank

WR - World Record
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

ATHENS ZOOWZ
23 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final

Final Start List

FINAL
THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 12:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 696.9 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
PR 590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 22 JUN 1965 597

1

2 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 12 OCT 1955 595

2

3 1142 HADASSI Abraham ISR 8 MAY 1953 592

3

4 1143 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 10 AUG 1975 590

4

5 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 25 MAR 1946 589

5

6 1079 PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN 12 AUG 1962 587

6

7 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 20 APR 1978 586

7

8 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 20 OCT 1978 586

8

Legend:

F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record
Qual - Qualification WR - World Record
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ATHENS 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

23 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1

Qualification

Start List

QUALIFICATION ROUND
THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 696.9 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
PR 590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 1 2 3 2 s 6 Total [Rem
15 1220 FIRSOV Victor RUS 569 2 DEC 1954
16 1177 SIM Jae Yong KOR 589 5JUL 1964
17 1150 CIANI Azzurra ITA 585 13 FEB 1983
18 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 587 12 OCT 1955
19 1102 FENDT Bernhard GER 574 24 MAR 1970
20 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 594 20 OCT 1978
21 1153 PEDERZOLI Lauro ITA 578 11 NOV 1949
22 1246 SIROKY Jozef SVK 582 4 DEC 1945
23 1079 PALSAMAKI Veikko FIN 585 12 AUG 1962
24 1257 SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE 568 6 APR 1975
25 1101 FALKE Franz GER 583 14 FEB 1941
26 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 583 9 FEB 1983
27 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 572 3 FEB 1948
28 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 579 7 APR 1967
29 1033 TRIFONIDIS Chris CAN 588 25 MAR 1946
31 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 571 20 APR 1978
32 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 587 5 APR 1954
38 1255 JOHANSSON Thomas SWE 585 9 JAN 1963
39 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 586 27 JUN 1957
40 1128 AKBARI TALARPOSHTI Hasan IRI 581 22 MAY 1966
41 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 590 24 DEC 1953
44 1276 CEMILOGLU Muhiddin TUR 574 15 MAY 1962
47 1099 BERINGER Alfred Werner GER 575 13 APR 1961
48 1203 SALUDA Andrzej POL 572 28 OCT 1952
49 1080 PEKKALA Erkki FIN 579 25 JUL 1949
50 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT 582 27 OCT 1966
51 1241 WYSS August SUI 590 8 AUG 1958
52 1142 HADASSI Abraham ISR 581 8 MAY 1953
53 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 580 8 JUL 1942
55 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 536 6 MAR 1957
57 1133 BOKHARAEI Enayatollah IRI 584 8 JUL 1963
60 1222 MAKAROV Lev RUS 573 9 SEP 1947
61 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 586 22 JUN 1965
62 1143 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 591 10 AUG 1975
63 1151 DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA 587 9 DEC 1957
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING
FREE RIFLE PRONE MIXED SH1
ATHENSZOOWZ
23 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Qualification

Start List

QUALIFICATION ROUND
THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00

(Qualification)

(Final)
WR 593 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 696.9 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1 NOV 1999 Sydney (AUS)
PR 590 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 25 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_691.6 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP Name MQS | Date of Birth Total [Rem
No. Code 1 2 3 4 5 6
64 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 588 10 NOV 1961
Legend:
FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score PR - Paralympic Record
Rem - Remark WR - World Record
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS ZOCTZ
21 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:00 Final

Final Results

TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 11:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR | 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR |__1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Rk Bib Name NPC Position Series Sub Total | Remarks

No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Total
1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE Prone 97 98 99 99 393
Standing 94 94 97 96 381
Kneeling 98 96 97 97 388 1162 WR/PR
Final Shots: 9.9 9.6 9.4 10.2 104 10.0 9.2 9.8 10.2 104 99.1
1261.1 FWR/FPR
2 1282 JORDAN Dan USA Prone 99 99 99 98 395
Standing 94 93 95 97 379
Kneeling 97 94 96 96 383 1157
Final Shots: 9.9 10.8 9.7 10.6 7.9 9.7 9.3 9.7 9.4 9.5 96.5
1253.5
3 1143 SHAZIRI Doron ISR Prone 98 98 99 97 392
Standing 97 93 92 89 371
Kneeling 97 96 95 95 383 1146
Final Shots: 10.0 10.4 9.7 9.4 9.5 10.3 10.1 8.9 9.3 10.2 97.8
1243.8
4 1175 PYUN Moo Jo KOR Prone 93 97 96 97 383
Standing 96 97 93 96 382
Kneeling 92 94 92 99 377 1142
Final Shots: 10.1 10.3 9.3 10.3 9.4 9.5 10.2 10.0 10.0 10.2 99.3
1241.3
5 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS Prone 100 96 99 100 395
Standing 94 91 96 96 377
Kneeling 91 91 86 94 362 1134
Final Shots: 9.4 10.7 8.4 9.7 10.2 9.3 10.6 10.6 10.1 8.9 97.9
1231.9
6 1232 PINTER Franc SLO Prone 95 92 97 98 382
Standing 93 96 89 95 373
Kneeling 95 93 96 96 380 1135
Final Shots: 9.4 9.7 9.3 10.1 8.8 7.8 9.3 9.9 8.7 10.7 93.7
1228.7
7 1107 NEUMAIER Josef GER Prone 98 94 97 96 385
Standing 92 90 92 91 365
Kneeling 95 93 94 97 379 1129
Final Shots: 8.2 7.1 9.3 10.0 9.4 9.9 8.9 10.0 8.7 10.7 92.2
1221.2
SHM102101_C74 1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 16:28 Page 1/3
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS ZOCTZ
21 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:00 Final

Final Results

TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 11:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR 1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Rk Bib Name NPC Position Series Sub Total | Remarks

No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Total
8 1241 WYSS August SuUl Prone 97 98 99 98 392
Standing 89 86 90 90 355

Kneeling 93 95 98 95 381 1128

Final Shots: 8.0 7.6 8.5 10.4 9.9 9.8 8.0 9.9 8.0 9.1 89.2

1217.2
9 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR Prone 98 97 96 96 387
Standing 90 90 92 95 367

Kneeling 92 93 96 92 373 1127
9 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT Prone 97 95 96 96 384
Standing 90 89 91 95 365

Kneeling 94 93 95 96 378 1127
11 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA Prone 97 98 95 98 388
Standing 92 90 90 92 364

Kneeling 95 91 95 92 373 1125
12 1170 HAN Tae Ho KOR Prone 96 96 96 95 383
Standing 89 90 95 90 364

Kneeling 95 93 95 93 376 1123
13 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT Prone 97 95 94 93 379
Standing 86 91 92 88 357

Kneeling 93 97 97 95 382 1118
14 1151 DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA Prone 95 98 95 95 383
Standing 89 92 86 92 359

Kneeling 90 93 92 97 372 1114
15 1108 SCHAEFER Joachim GER Prone 93 97 97 95 382
Standing 86 87 89 93 355

Kneeling 92 95 93 94 374 1111
16 1032 MARIASH Glenn CAN Prone 97 96 95 96 384
Standing 89 87 89 92 357

Kneeling 92 92 92 93 369 1110
17 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN Prone 96 96 94 95 381
Standing 90 91 88 93 362

Kneeling 94 90 90 90 364 1107
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS ZOCTZ
21 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:00 Final

Final Results

TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 11:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR | 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR |__1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Rk Bib Name NPC Position Series Sub Total | Remarks

No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | Total
18 1103 GAU Norbert GER Prone 93 91 96 96 376
Standing 92 89 93 94 368
Kneeling 90 87 93 90 360 1104
19 1246 SIROKY Jozef SVK Prone 98 99 98 97 392
Standing 84 84 91 93 352
Kneeling 92 90 90 87 359 1103
20 1257 SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE Prone 93 92 97 96 378
Standing 86 90 87 85 348
Kneeling 94 91 89 92 366 1092
21 1240 STEFFEN Hans Peter SuUI Prone 96 94 94 92 376
Standing 83 82 83 87 335
Kneeling 96 91 94 92 373 1084
22 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL Prone 97 94 96 97 384
Standing 74 84 90 86 334
Kneeling 86 87 87 88 348 1066
23 1220 FIRSOV Victor RUS Prone 96 94 96 96 382
Standing 76 82 73 77 308
Kneeling 93 92 91 89 365 1055
24 1063 OROBITG Miquel ESP Prone 96 95 91 96 378
Standing 80 83 34 197
Kneeling 575 DNF
Legend:

DNF - Did Not Finish FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS ZOC’UMZ
21 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:00 Final
Final Start List
FINAL
TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 16:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR 1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual Final
FP Name Date of Birth Q R e Final| Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 22 JUN 1965 1162

1

2 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 20 OCT 1978 1157

2

3 1143 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 10 AUG 1975 1146

3

4 1175 PYUN Moo Jo KOR 10 JUL 1954 1142

4

5 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 24 DEC 1953 1135

5

6 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 12 OCT 1955 1134

6

7 1107 NEUMAIER Josef GER 18 JUL 1958 1129

7

8 1241 WYSS August SuUI 8 AUG 1958 1128

8

Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record
Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

SHM102101_C51 1.0 Report Created TUE 21 SEP 2004 14:46 Page 1/1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS 2004
21 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES {7.100 Qualification

Start List CORRECTED

QUALIFICATION ROUND
TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 11:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR | 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR |__1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ; . Series Sub
FP Name MQS | Date of Birth |Position Total| Rem
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 ‘ 4 |Total
38 1170 HAN Tae Ho KOR 1112 18 JUL 1965 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
39 1057 MECHULA Kazimierz DEN 1131 3 FEB 1948 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
40 1240 STEFFEN Hans Peter SuI 1095 21 JUL 1948 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
41 1001 ADAMS Ashley AUS 1153 12 OCT 1955 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
44 1063 OROBITG Miquel ESP 1119 21 JAN 1967 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
47 1201 ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Waldemar POL 1098 27 JUN 1957 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
48 1151 DE MICHIEL Daniele ITA 1125 9 DEC 1957 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
49 1086 FRIGGERI Cedric FRA 1130 20 APR 1978 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1143 moved from FP 56 to FP 69 because of equipment defect.
SHM102901_C51 1.1 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 14:10 Page 1/3
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS 2004
21 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES {7.100 Qualification

Start List CORRECTED

QUALIFICATION ROUND
TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 11:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR | 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR |__1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ; . Series Sub
FP Name MQS | Date of Birth |Position Total| Rem
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 ‘ 4 |Total
50 1103 GAU Norbert GER 1095 26 JUL 1962 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
51 1241 WYSS August SuI 1138 8 AUG 1958 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
52 1232 PINTER Franc SLO 1144 24 DEC 1953 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
53 1011 HOLZNER Walter AUT 1120 27 OCT 1966 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
55 1108 SCHAEFER Joachim GER 1123 31 JAN 1958 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
57 1257 SAMUELSSON Bjoern SWE 1118 6 APR 1975 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
60 1032 MARIASH Glenn CAN 1113 3 MAY 1965 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
61 1172 JUNG Jin Owan KOR 1138 15 FEB 1966 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1143 moved from FP 56 to FP 69 because of equipment defect.
SHM102901_C51 1.1 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 14:10 Page 2/3
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

FREE RIFLE 3 X 40 MEN SH1

ATHENS 2004
21 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES {7.100 Qualification

Start List CORRECTED

QUALIFICATION ROUND
TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 11:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR | 1156 JORDAN Dan USA 1 AUG 2003 Brno (CZE) FWR | 1252.5 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1 JUL 1997 Chatenoy (FRA)
PR |__1154 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 1248.8 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ; . Series Sub
FP Name MQS | Date of Birth |Position Total| Rem
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 ‘ 4 |Total
62 1013 MUELLER Werner AUT 1134 5 APR 1954 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
63 1246 SIROKY Jozef SVK 1106 4 DEC 1945 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
64 1220 FIRSOV Victor RUS 1116 2 DEC 1954 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
65 1254 JACOBSSON Jonas SWE 1149 22 JUN 1965 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
66 1175 PYUN Moo Jo KOR 1132 10 JUL 1954 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
67 1282 JORDAN Dan USA 1164 20 OCT 1978 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
68 1107 NEUMAIER Josef GER 1123 18 JUL 1958 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
69 1143 SHAZIRI Doron ISR 1153 10 AUG 1975 Prone
Standing
Kneeling
Legend:

FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score PR - Paralympic Record
Rem - Remark WR - World Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1143 moved from FP 56 to FP 69 because of equipment defect.
SHM102901_C51 1.1 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 14:10 Page 3/3
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

SPORT RIFLE 3 X 20 WOMEN SH1

ATHENSZOOWZ
20 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Results CORRECTED
MON 20 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR‘ *x
PR 566 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR *x
Bib NPC . Series Sub
Rk Name Position Total | Remarks
No. Code 1 2 |Total
1 1171 HER Myung Sook KOR Prone 97 97 194
Standing 91 93 184
Kneeling 93 93 186 564
Final Shots: 10.0 9.6 9.9 9.8 8.2 10.0 9.6 9.6 10.3 10.6 97.6
661.6 FWR/FPR
2 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR Prone 98 96 194
Standing 90 94 184
Kneeling 91 93 184 562
Final Shots: 9.7 9.2 9.0 9.9 9.2 9.8 10.0 9.9 8.0 10.5 95.2
657.2
3 1109 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER Prone 93 98 191
Standing 88 88 176
Kneeling 95 95 190 557
Final Shots: 10.6 9.1 9.9 9.2 10.0 8.5 9.7 9.8 9.5 9.8 96.1
653.1
4 1044 ZHANG Nan CHN Prone 93 98 191
Standing 91 92 183
Kneeling 94 90 184 558
Final Shots: 9.5 9.9 7.2 10.5 9.5 8.9 8.0 8.6 9.6 10.1 91.8
649.8
5 1043 XU Yan Qin CHN Prone 97 96 193
Standing 86 86 172
Kneeling 95 97 192 557
Final Shots: 8.6 9.5 8.9 9.1 9.8 8.4 9.1 7.2 104 8.3 89.3
646.3
6 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK Prone 94 99 193
Standing 83 89 172
Kneeling 95 94 189 554
Final Shots: 10.0 7.2 9.1 9.6 9.4 8.8 10.4 10.5 8.8 7.3 91.1
645.1
7 1100 BROGLE Sabine GER Prone 91 94 185
Standing 94 88 182
Kneeling 87 89 176 543
Final Shots: 9.4 9.9 10.0 9.5 8.8 9.1 10.0 10.0 8.9 9.2 94.8
637.8

Note: ** New Indoor FWR (see Official Communication 4) and FPR are established - see Official Communication 3.
SHW103101_C74 1.1 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 17:05 Page 1/2
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m Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

SPORT RIFLE 3 X 20 WOMEN SH1

r

ATHENS 20&2
20 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Results CORRECTED
MON 20 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR‘ *k
PR 566 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR **
Bib NPC . Series Sub
Rk Name Position Total | Remarks
No. Code 1 2 |Total
8 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS Prone 89 93 182
Standing 87 93 180
Kneeling 89 91 180 542
Final Shots: 7.5 9.2 8.2 8.6 8.2 7.7 9.2 10.0 10.1 104 89.1
631.1
9 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL Prone 98 96 194
Standing 71 83 154
Kneeling 87 93 180 528
10 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR Prone 88 94 182
Standing 77 82 159
Kneeling 91 87 178 519
Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record

Note: ** New Indoor FWR (see Official Communication 4) and FPR are established - see Official Communication 3.

SHW103101_C74 1.1 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 17:05
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

SPORT RIFLE 3 X 20 WOMEN SH1

ATHENS 2062:
20 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Start List
FINAL
MON 20 SEP 2004 , Start Time 13:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 572 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR | 667.8 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
PR 566 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR | _663.5 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual Final
FP Name Date of Birth e F1 F2 |[F31F4 | FS Final Total

No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1171 HER Myung Sook KOR 7 JUL 1956 564

1

2 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 7 APR 1967 562

2

3 1044 ZHANG Nan CHN 5 APR 1968 558

3

4 1043 XU Yan Qin CHN 12 MAR 1976 557

4

5 1109 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 30 DEC 1971 557

5

6 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 9 FEB 1983 554

6

7 1100 BROGLE Sabine GER 3 MAY 1966 543

7

8 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 8 JUL 1942 542

8

Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record
Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

SHW103101_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 20 SEP 2004 11:40 Page 1/1

swatches Atos Origin @ XEROX



Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

SPORT RIFLE 3 X 20 WOMEN SH1

PARQE({I\E/\'\IIDISCZ(()]%MES S?OEEP 2004 Qualification
Start List
QUALIFICATION ROUND
MON 20 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR | 667.8 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
PR 566 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_663.5 KIM Im-Yeon KOR 19 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
FP Bib Name NPC MQS | Date of Birth |Position Series Sub Total| Remark
No. Code 1 2 Total

38 1043 XU Yan Qin CHN 557 12 MAR 1976 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

40 1173 KIM Im Yeon KOR 568 7 APR 1967 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

44 1100 BROGLE Sabine GER 551 3 MAY 1966 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

47 1044 ZHANG Nan CHN 556 5 APR 1968 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

49 1171 HER Myung Sook KOR 549 7 JUL 1956 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

51 1209 GOMEZ LOPEZ Nilda PUR 6 MAR 1957 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

53 1002 KOSMALA Libby AUS 560 8 JUL 1942 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

55 1109 SCHMERMUND Manuela GER 560 30 DEC 1971 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

57 1204 SZULC Jolanta POL 532 10 NOV 1961 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

60 1247 VADOVICOVA Veronika SVK 550 9 FEB 1983 Prone
Standing
Kneeling

Legend:
FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score PR - Paralympic Record
WR - World Record

SHW103901_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 13:45 Page 1/1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL MEN SH1

ATHENS ZOCTZ
18 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45 Final

Final Results

SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 11:45

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR ‘ 669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
1 1040 LI Jian Fei CHN 97 96 93 91 96 95 568
Final Shots: 8.5 9.0 10.0 9.1 10.2 10.8 10.0 8.8 9.8 9.6 95.8
663.8
2 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 95 94 97 94 95 95 570
Final Shots: 6.7 9.3 8.8 9.5 8.4 9.3 10.1 9.6 10.0 9.9 91.6
661.6
3 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 95 93 92 96 95 93 564
Final Shots: 10.4 8.4 9.7 10.0 8.1 9.8 10.0 9.0 9.6 9.6 94.6
658.6
4 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 94 93 91 92 95 95 560
Final Shots: 10.4 9.4 9.5 9.4 10.4 9.1 10.6 10.1 8.9 10.3 98.1
658.1
5 1174 LEE Hee Jeong KOR 94 91 95 94 94 93 561
Final Shots: 10.2 10.5 8.4 10.1 8.7 10.0 9.5 9.2 9.9 10.1 96.6
657.6
6 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA 96 93 93 94 95 92 563
Final Shots: 9.0 10.0 9.6 8.5 9.0 9.2 9.0 10.3 9.5 9.8 93.9
656.9
7 1268 HSU Jui Jen TPE 91 94 95 96 93 91 560
Final Shots: 10.5 8.8 9.1 10.2 9.2 9.4 9.2 8.9 9.7 9.4 94.4
654.4
8 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL 94 93 95 96 93 92 563
Final Shots: 7.8 9.7 10.0 7.1 8.9 9.0 7.9 9.8 10.0 9.6 89.8
652.8
9 1076 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN 93 97 92 93 92 91 558
9 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 94 94 95 91 96 88 558
11 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 87 94 95 93 94 94 557
12 1160 OHASHI Kenji JPN 91 90 94 91 95 95 556
13 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER 89 92 93 92 93 96 555
14 1131 ASADI Jamal IRI 93 91 93 95 90 92 554
14 1169 CHOI Jong In KOR 92 90 91 93 96 92 554
14 1012 KREUZER Oskar AUT 93 95 90 91 94 91 554
14 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 92 89 94 90 94 95 554
14 1106 LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER 95 93 92 93 92 89 554
SHM201101_C74 1.0 Report Created SAT 18 SEP 2004 15:47 Page 1/2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

18 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL MEN SH1

Final

Final Results

SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 11:45

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR ‘ 669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6

14 1045 ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN 90 90 92 93 94 95 554

20 1224 STEPANOV Victor RUS 94 90 91 95 91 92 553

21 1050 BELJAN Blaz CRO 96 92 89 93 90 91 551

21 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA 96 86 93 90 94 92 551

23 1229 JAZBINSEK Ernest SLO 95 87 94 94 91 89 550

23 1202 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL 93 92 94 92 87 92 550

23 1239 PLATTNER Patrik SUI 93 95 91 91 93 87 550

26 1238 KOLLER Otto SUI 88 93 91 90 93 94 549

26 1065 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP 90 91 92 92 90 94 549

28 1141 CHABRA Eliahu ISR 93 87 91 98 87 92 548

29 1051 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 94 92 94 87 93 87 547

30 1144 ZALTSMAN Ilan ISR 89 93 93 87 93 88 543

31 1112 WUNDERLICH Frank GER 91 89 88 93 89 90 540

1214 KOEHNE Vonnie RSA DNS
Legend:

DNS - Did Not Start FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record

SHM201101_C74 1.0
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Report Created SAT 18 SEP 2004 15:47
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

18 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL MEN SH1

Final

Final Start List

FINAL

SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 15:15

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 572 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_669.8 LEE Hee-Jung KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth e Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank
1 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 10 SEP 1956 570
1
2 1040 LI Jian Fei CHN 9 DEC 1977 568
2
3 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 7 JUN 1963 564
3
4 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA 30 MAR 1969 563
4
5 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL 7 JUL 1962 563
5
6 1174 LEE Hee Jeong KOR 17 APR 1968 561
6
7 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 31 OCT 1972 560
7
8 1268 HSU Juilen TPE 21 APR 1948 560
8
Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record

Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

SHM201101_C51 1.0
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

18 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL MEN SH1

Qualif

ication

Start List

(Qualification)

QUALIFICATION ROUND

SAT 18 SEP 2004 , Start Time 11:45

(Final)

WR 572 HEE-JUNG Lee KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 669.8 HEE-JUNG Lee KOR 1 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 572 HAN-JUNG Lee KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_669.6 HAN-JUNG Lee KOR 22 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 1 3 2 s 6 Total [Rem
39 1224 STEPANOV Victor RUS 564 24 AUG 1960
40 1144 ZALTSMAN Ilan ISR 549 18 AUG 1965
41 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 558 16 JUL 1963
42 1045 ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN 564 26 AUG 1956
43 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 554 29 JUL 1961
44 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER 564 4 FEB 1947
45 1131 ASADI Jamal IRI 563 26 AUG 1970
46 1051 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 547 13 JUL 1969
47 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 558 31 OCT 1972
48 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 565 7 JUN 1963
49 1169 CHOI Jong In KOR 555 8 JUL 1950
50 1238 KOLLER Otto SUI 562 9 SEP 1938
51 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL 553 7 JUL 1962
52 1160 OHASHI Kenji JPN 560 27 MAR 1953
53 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 559 23 DEC 1963
54 1065 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP 559 28 MAR 1949
55 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA 557 30 MAR 1969
56 1040 LI Jian Fei CHN 567 9 DEC 1977
57 1202 OKONIEWSKI Slawomir POL 557 5 OCT 1963
58 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 563 10 SEP 1956
59 1076 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN 547 9 JUL 1955
60 1174 LEE Hee Jeong KOR 560 17 APR 1968
61 1229 JAZBINSEK Ernest SLO 555 18 JAN 1944
62 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA 554 31 MAY 1951
63 1012 KREUZER Oskar AUT 562 11 FEB 1948
64 1106 LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER 556 11 JAN 1967
65 1239 PLATTNER Patrik SUI 562 21 OCT 1973
66 1268 HSU Jui Jen TPE 561 21 APR 1948
67 1214 KOEHNE Vonnie RSA 542 5JUL 1970
68 1050 BELJAN Blaz CRO 548 14 MAR 1960
69 1112 WUNDERLICH Frank GER 547 27 AUG 1962
70 1141 CHABRA Eliahu ISR 558 27 JUN 1956
Legend:

FP - Firing Point

Rem

- Remark

WR - World Record

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score

PR - Paralympic Record

SHM201901_C51 1.0

swatches

Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 10:32

Atos Origin @

Page 1/1

XEROX



Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL WOMEN SH1

ATHENS ZOCTZ
19 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:15 Final

Final Results

SUN 19 SEP 2004 , Start Time 12:15

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
WR 376 HAI YAN Lin CHN 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 376 HAI YAN Lin CHN 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4
1 1093 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 91 94 94 92 371
Final Shots: 8.3 9.7 9.7 9.9 9.8 10.5 9.2 9.4 9.5 9.8 95.8
466.8
2 1270 LIN Chin Mei TPE 90 88 98 91 367
Final Shots: 10.2 9.0 10.6 9.2 10.3 9.7 10.7 9.5 9.1 9.8 98.1
465.1
3 1018 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 92 90 91 90 363
Final Shots: 8.5 9.3 9.8 9.4 9.6 9.8 9.8 8.9 8.9 10.3 94.3
457.3
4 1223 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 93 89 90 91 363
Final Shots: 9.3 9.3 10.5 8.8 8.9 9.0 8.5 8.8 10.6 9.9 93.6
456.6
5 1034 VAN NEST Karen CAN 87 94 89 90 360
Final Shots: 8.9 9.7 9.0 9.9 8.8 8.7 9.8 7.4 10.0 9.4 91.6
451.6
6 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD 96 88 94 87 365
Final Shots: 6.9 10.5 8.5 7.3 8.7 6.5 10.0 8.4 9.0 10.2 86.0
451.0
7 1219 BIRYUKOVA Tatiana RUS 92 89 89 90 360
Final Shots: 10.3 9.3 7.6 6.9 10.1 9.2 9.7 8.0 10.1 9.5 90.7
450.7
8 1129 AKEF Nayyereh IRI 92 91 91 88 362
Final Shots: 9.2 9.2 10.5 0.0 9.0 8.6 8.5 7.5 8.9 10.4 81.8
443.8
9 1168 BAE Young Ee KOR 93 89 91 87 360
10 1110 STOECKL Christine GER 87 89 94 87 357
10 1178 YOO Eun Joo KOR 90 88 88 91 357
12 1058 OVERBYE Lone DEN 92 88 82 89 351
Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record

SHW201101_C74 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 15:47 Page 1/1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL WOMEN SH1

ATHENS ZOOWZ
19 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:15 Final

Final Start List

FINAL
SUN 19 SEP 2004 , Start Time 15:15

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FWR | 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
WR 376 HAI YAN Lin CHN 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 376 HAI YAN Lin CHN 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ) Qual F1 | F2 F3 | F4 | F5 ; Final
FP Name Date of Birth Final Total
No. Code Rank | fF6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank
1 1093 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 3 MAY 1955 371
1
2 1270 LIN Chin Mei TPE 13 MAY 1963 367
2
3 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD 22 NOV 1974 365
3
4 1223 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 14 MAR 1985 363
4
5 1018 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 23 AUG 1961 363
5
6 1129 AKEF Nayyereh IRI 2 APR 1964 362
6
7 1034 VAN NEST Karen CAN 29 SEP 1962 360
7
8 1219 BIRYUKOVA Tatiana RUS 7 SEP 1955 360
8
Legend:

F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record

Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

SHW201101_C51 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 SEP 2004 13:59
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 12:15

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

19 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

AIR PISTOL WOMEN SH1

Qualification

r

(Qualification)

Start List

QUALIFICATION ROUND
SUN 19 SEP 2004 , Start Time 12:15

(Final)

CORRECTED

WR 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel
WR 376 HAI YAN Lin

GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
CHN 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

FWR

474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel

GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)

PR 376 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR | 474.6 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
PR 376 HAL YAN Lin CHN 21 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series

FP No. Name Code MQS Date of Birth 1 2 3 Total | Rem

45 1093 NEWSTEAD Isabel GBR 379 3 MAY 1955

47 1168 BAE Young Ee KOR 377 25 SEP 1973

48 1223 PANTELEEVA Anastasia RUS 350 14 MAR 1985

49 1110 STOECKL Christine GER 363 9 MAY 1970

50 1270 LIN Chin Mei TPE 376 13 MAY 1963

51 1018 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 362 23 AUG 1961

52 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD 374 22 NOV 1974

53 1129 AKEF Nayyereh IRI 374 2 APR 1964

54 1178 YOO Eun Joo KOR 374 10 DEC 1967

55 1219 BIRYUKOVA Tatiana RUS 365 7 SEP 1955

56 1034 VAN NEST Karen CAN 359 29 SEP 1962

57 1058 OVERBYE Lone DEN 357 16 FEB 1944

Legend:

FP - Firing Point

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score
Rem - Remark

WR

- World Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1058 moved from FP 46 to FP 57 because of equipment defect.

PR - Paralympic Record

SHW201901_C51 1.1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

SPORT PISTOL MIXED SH1

ATHENSZOOWZ
21 SEP 2004 .
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00 Final
Final Results CORRECTED
TUE 21 SEP 2004 , Start Time 9:00
(Qualification) (Final)
WR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FWR ‘ *x
PR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR *x
Bib NPC Series Sub
Rank Name Stage Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 |Total
1 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR Precision 97 91 96 284
Rapid 98 95 97 290 574
Final Shots: 10.0 10.2 9.9 10.2 10.9 9.9 9.0 10.3 9.2 8.8 98.4
672.4 FWR/FPR
2 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT Precision 96 95 93 284
Rapid 98 96 96 290 574
Final Shots: 10.1 9.1 10.5 8.5 9.8 9.3 104 9.9 10.5 9.9 98.0
672.0
3 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS Precision 92 96 94 282
Rapid 96 95 94 285 567
Final Shots: 9.9 10.7 9.4 10.3 9.7 10.3 9.8 10.7 9.9 8.9 99.6
666.6
4 1040 LI Jian Fei CHN  Precision 97 95 95 287
Rapid 91 93 92 276 563
Final Shots: 9.8 10.0 10.7 104 10.7 10.4 9.7 9.0 10.0 9.0 99.7
662.7
5 1076 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN Precision 93 95 94 282
Rapid 94 93 96 283 565
Final Shots: 9.0 10.2 10.0 9.5 9.2 9.5 10.7 10.4 10.3 7.8 96.6
661.6
6 1214 KOEHNE Vonnie RSA Precision 91 94 94 279
Rapid 94 93 97 284 563
Final Shots: 10.6 9.2 10.1 8.8 9.6 10.5 10.7 10.5 9.1 8.3 97.4
660.4
7 1039 HUANG Wei CHN Precision 91 95 97 283
Rapid 91 93 93 277 560
Final Shots: 9.2 9.8 10.0 10.3 10.7 9.3 9.8 10.5 9.8 9.8 99.2
659.2
8 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE  Precision 91 96 94 281
Rapid 94 91 94 279 560
Final Shots: 10.3 0.0 9.3 10.6 10.4 10.0 10.1 10.1 9.8 7.9 88.5
648.5
9 1045 ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN Precision 97 91 93 281
Rapid 90 91 96 277 558

Note: **New Finals competition format. New Indoor FWR and FPR are established - see Official Communication 3.
SHX202101_C74 1.1 Report Created WED 22 SEP 2004 17:25 Page 1/2
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

21 SEP 2004

SHOOTING

SPORT PISTOL MIXED SH1

Final

r

Final Results

TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FWR ‘ *x
PR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR *x
Rank Bib Name NPC Stage Series sub Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 |Total
10 1003 NOMARHAS James AUS Precision 94 91 92 277
Rapid 93 97 90 280 557
11 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL Precision 92 95 96 283
Rapid 88 89 95 272 555
12 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD  Precision 92 93 90 275
Rapid 90 92 96 278 553
13 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA Precision 94 93 94 281
Rapid 92 91 85 268 549
14 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD  Precision 90 94 93 277
Rapid 88 91 91 270 547
15 1012 KREUZER Oskar AUT  Precision 91 92 94 277
Rapid 90 90 89 269 546
15 1248 ZACHENSKY Pavel SVK Precision 87 92 91 270
Rapid 89 95 92 276 546
17 1034 VAN NEST Karen CAN Precision 93 93 91 277
Rapid 89 94 80 263 540
18 1065 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP Precision 95 95 95 285
Rapid 90 88 76 254 539
18 1224 STEPANOV Victor RUS  Precision 88 94 93 275
Rapid 90 79 95 264 539
20 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA Precision 86 94 88 268
Rapid 89 91 90 270 538
21 1110 STOECKL Christine GER  Precision 89 89 93 271
Rapid 84 92 90 266 537
22 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD  Precision 93 95 96 284
Rapid 72 92 83 247 531
23 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER Precision 92 94 96 282
Rapid 82 79 76 237 519
Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record WR - World Record

Note: **New Finals competition format. New Indoor FWR and FPR are established - see Official Communication 3.
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ATHENS 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

21 SEP 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

SHOOTING

SPORT PISTOL MIXED SH1

Final

Final Start List

FINAL

TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 13:00

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FWR | 682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
PR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Bib NPC ual F1 | F2 | F3 | F4 | F5 Final
Bay Name Date of Birth Q Final Total
No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank
Al 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 31 OCT 1972 574
1
A2 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 7 JUN 1963 574
2
A4 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 23 DEC 1963 567
3
A5 1076 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN 9 JUL 1955 565
4
B1 1214 KOEHNE Vonnie RSA 5JUL 1970 563
5
B2 1040 LI Jian Fei CHN 9 DEC 1977 563
6
B4 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 16 JUL 1963 560
7
B5 1039 HUANG Wei CHN 20 MAY 1957 560
8
Legend:
F1-F10 - Final shot number FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Qual - Qualification

WR - World Record
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ATHENS 2004

PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

SPORT PISTOL MIXED SH1

21 SEP 2004

Qualification

r

Start List

QUALIFICATION ROUND
TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FWR | 682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
PR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Start Bib NPC Series Sub| Rank
Time Bay No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth| Stage 1 ) 3 |Total| stg 1 Total| Rem

9:00 C1 1012 KREUZER Oskar AUT 544 11 FEB 1948 Precision

11:00 Rapid

9:00 C3 1045 ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN 563 26 AUG 1956 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 C5 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 556 29 JUL 1961 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 D1 1248 ZACHENSKY Pavel SVK 556 23 MAR 1965 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 D3 1065 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP 551 28 MAR 1949 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 D5 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD 562 22 NOV 1974 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 E1 1039 HUANG Wei CHN 567 20 MAY 1957 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 E3 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 577 31 OCT 1972 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 E5 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 575 23 DEC 1963 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 F1 1003 NOMARHAS James AUS 560 15 NOV 1951 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 F3 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 574 7 JUN 1963 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 F5 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 554 10 SEP 1956 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 G1 1224 STEPANOV Victor RUS 554 24 AUG 1960 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 G3 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA 555 31 MAY 1951 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 G5 1076 JOLKKONEN Seppo FIN 565 9 JUL 1955 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 H1 1040 LI Jian Fei CHN 558 9 DEC 1977 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 H3 1034 VAN NEST Karen CAN 549 29 SEP 1962 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1214 added to Start List Target 33.
SHX202901_C51 1.2 Report Created SAT 18 SEP 2004 11:41 Page 1/2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

SPORT PISTOL MIXED SH1

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 9:00

21 SEP 2004 .
Qualification

Start List CORRECTED

QUALIFICATION ROUND
TUE 21 SEP 2004, Start Time 9:00

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FWR | 682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
PR 587 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA) FPR |_682.3 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 24 AUG 1996 Atlanta (USA)
Start Bib NPC Series Sub| Rank
Time Bay No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth| Stage 1 ) 3 |Total| stg 1 Total| Rem

9:00 H5 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL 569 7 JUL 1962 Precision

11:00 Rapid

9:00 I1 1110 STOECKL Christine GER 553 9 MAY 1970 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 I3 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA 562 30 MAR 1969 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 I5 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 558 16 JUL 1963 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 J1 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER 548 4 FEB 1947 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

9:00 J3 1214 KOEHNE Vonnie RSA 542 5JUL 1970 Precision ‘ |
11:00 Rapid

Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score PR - Paralympic Record Rem - Remark
Stg 1 - First Stage WR - World Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1214 added to Start List Target 33.
SHX202901_C51 1.2 Report Created SAT 18 SEP 2004 11:41 Page 2/2
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

r

FREE PISTOL MIXED SH1

ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

23 SEP 2004 .
. Final

Final Results CORRECTED

THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 11:45

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 548 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR ‘ *x
PR 539 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR *x
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
1 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 91 92 90 90 84 86 533
Final Shots: 8.6 10.1 9.6 10.1 6.7 9.4 8.0 10.0 7.8 8.4 88.7
621.7 FWR/FPR
2 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER 93 86 92 90 87 87 535
Final Shots: 7.7 10.3 10.2 7.8 8.8 6.9 9.4 7.8 9.0 7.9 85.8
620.8
3 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 81 92 88 87 86 90 524
Final Shots: 9.5 9.4 10.3 8.8 9.3 10.0 7.0 10.6 9.7 10.5 95.1
619.1
4 1106 LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER 82 83 90 89 92 88 524
Final Shots: 9.9 8.8 8.5 9.8 9.7 8.7 8.9 9.9 10.5 9.2 93.9
617.9
5 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 84 90 87 91 89 84 525
Final Shots: 8.5 9.3 8.5 9.0 8.2 10.0 10.1 8.0 8.1 8.8 88.5
613.5
6 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 90 91 90 90 82 87 530
Final Shots: 4.9 10.0 9.9 7.5 6.1 10.2 8.1 8.5 7.4 10.0 82.6
612.6
7 1051 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 90 84 93 85 83 88 523
Final Shots: 5.7 9.7 10.5 8.6 9.4 10.3 7.7 8.3 9.8 9.2 89.2
612.2
8 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA 85 91 83 89 94 86 528
Final Shots: 9.2 8.2 5.9 8.2 5.2 7.8 5.1 6.7 6.1 9.2 71.6
599.6
9 1131 ASADI Jamal IRI 84 84 93 89 84 87 521
10 1050 BELJAN Blaz CRO 84 87 83 86 87 91 518
10 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL 81 85 83 86 92 91 518
10 1045 ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN 84 84 88 86 90 86 518
13 1018 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 90 81 87 88 84 86 516
14 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA 90 79 90 90 89 77 515
15 1141 CHABRA Eliahu ISR 77 86 83 88 92 87 513
16 1012 KREUZER Oskar AUT 88 82 83 85 88 86 512
17 1169 CHOI Jong In KOR 88 84 82 92 84 81 511
17 1160 OHASHI Kenji JPN 87 83 87 84 84 86 511

Note: ** New Indoor FWR and FPR are established - see Official Communication 3.
SHX203101_C74 1.1 Report Created THU 23 SEP 2004 16:07 Page 1/2
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

23 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING

FREE PISTOL MIXED SH1

Final

r

Final Results

THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 11:45

CORRECTED

(Qualification) (Final)
WR 548 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR‘ *k
PR 539 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR **
Bib NPC Series
Rk Name Total Remarks
No. Code 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6
19 1129 AKEF Nayyereh IRI 85 84 89 78 85 85 506
20 1238 KOLLER Otto SUI 86 83 84 84 79 88 504
21 1239 PLATTNER Patrik SUI 82 81 88 80 86 86 503
22 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 81 75 88 88 86 80 498
23 1224 STEPANOV Victor RUS 82 84 83 83 84 80 496
24 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 84 86 81 80 80 84 495
24 1065 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP 82 79 85 88 83 78 495
26 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD 81 82 78 84 85 80 490
26 1144 ZALTSMAN Ilan ISR 82 81 81 90 72 84 490
Legend:

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record Rk - Rank WR - World Record

Note: ** New Indoor FWR and FPR are established - see Official Communication 3.
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. SHOOTING

FREE PISTOL MIXED SH1

ATHENS ZOOWZ
23 SEP 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45 Final

Final Start List

FINAL
THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 15:30

(Qualification) (Final)

WR 548 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR | 641.2 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
PR 539 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR [_630.4 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC ual F1L |[F2 F3 |F4 | F5 Final
FP Name Date of Birth Q Final Total

No. Code Rank | F6 | F7 | F8 | F9 | F10 Rank

1 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER 4 FEB 1947 535

1

2 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 23 DEC 1963 533

2

3 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 7 JUN 1963 530

3

4 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA 31 MAY 1951 528

4

5 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 29 JUL 1961 525

5

6 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 31 OCT 1972 524

6

7 1106 LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER 11 JAN 1967 524

7

8 1051 BOSNIJAK Damir CRO 13 JUL 1969 523

8

Legend:

F1-F10 - Final shot number FP - Firing Point FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record PR - Paralympic Record
Qual - Qualification WR - World Record

SHX203101_C51 1.0 Report Created THU 23 SEP 2004 14:12 Page 1/1
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ATHENS 2004
PARALYMPIC GAMES 11:45

23 SEP 2004

Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

SHOOTING
FREE PISTOL MIXED SH1

Qualification

r

Start List

(Qualification)

QUALIFICATION ROUND
THU 23 SEP 2004 , Start Time 11:45

(Final)

CORRECTED

WR 548 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP) FWR | 641.2 LEBEDINSKI Andrei RUS 1 JUN 1998 Santander (ESP)
PR 539 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS) FPR |_630.4 JONG-IN Choi KOR 24 OCT 2000 Sydney (AUS)
Bib NPC Series
FP No. Name Code MQS | Date of Birth 1 3 2 Total [Rem
25 1045 ZHAO Shan Yuan CHN 527 26 AUG 1956
26 1010 AUFSCHNAITER Hubert AUT 536 7 JUN 1963
27 1050 BELJAN Blaz CRO 522 14 MAR 1960
28 1188 JOVANOVSKI Branimir MKD 527 29 JUL 1961
29 1277 YAMAC Muharrem Korhan TUR 521 31 OCT 1972
31 1131 ASADI Jamal IRI 529 26 AUG 1970
32 1149 BORGATO Ivano ITA 508 31 MAY 1951
38 1012 KREUZER Oskar AUT 514 11 FEB 1948
39 1023 BOONEN Jan BEL 515 7 JUL 1962
40 1224 STEPANOV Victor RUS 534 24 AUG 1960
41 1141 CHABRA Eliahu ISR 521 27 JUN 1956
44 1152 IORI Giancarlo ITA 518 30 MAR 1969
47 1190 NAKOVSKA Olivera MKD 523 22 NOV 1974
48 1238 KOLLER Otto SuUI 513 9 SEP 1938
49 1065 SORIANO Francisco Angel ESP 546 28 MAR 1949
50 1051 BOSNJAK Damir CRO 520 13 JUL 1969
51 1144 ZALTSMAN Ilan ISR 519 18 AUG 1965
52 1239 PLATTNER Patrik SUI 521 21 OCT 1973
53 1160 OHASHI Kenji JPN 521 27 MAR 1953
55 1129 AKEF Nayyereh IRI 515 2 APR 1964
57 1169 CHOI Jong In KOR 536 8 JUL 1950
60 1221 LEBEDINSKIY Andrey RUS 533 23 DEC 1963
61 1189 KARANFILOV Vanco MKD 526 10 SEP 1956
62 1106 LIEBEHENZ Kai Uwe GER 512 11 JAN 1967
63 1256 PETTERSSON Kenneth SWE 508 16 JUL 1963
64 1018 TARANOVA Yelena AZE 534 23 AUG 1961
65 1104 HARTMANN Roland GER 525 4 FEB 1947
Legend:

FP - Firing Point

Rem - Remark

WR - World Record

Note: Shooter Bib No. 1104 moved from FP 56 to FP 65 because of equipment defect.

FPR - Final Paralympic Record FWR - Final World Record MQS - Minimum Qualification Score

PR - Paralympic Record
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. Shooting

'@
o

ATHENS 2004

A

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION

Protest & Appeals Item: 1
Score Protests

All score protests must be made to the Classification Officer who will be at the Main Scoreboard in the
range concerned for the duration of protest time.

All other Protests and Appeals must be made to the Protest Desk at the Athletes Information Desk.
(Building 1, Level 0).

Issued by: Competition Manager This decision affects: RESULTS

Time: 09:10 SCHEDULE

Date: 16 SEP 2004 OTHER X
Note: For more information contact: 1/ Mr. Derek Ivy - Chairman of Classification Jury. 2/ Sport INFO Desk.

SH0000000_67 1.0 Report Created THU 16 SEP 2004 9:35 Page 1/1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. Shooting

ATHENS 2004

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION

Change of schedule Item: 2
Pre-Event Training

For 21 September 2004.
1. Air Rifle Prone Mixed SH1. Pre-event training at 9:00 - 10:30.
2. Air Rifle Standing Mixed SH2. Pre-event training at 11:00 - 12:30.

For 22 September 2004.
Free Rifle Prone SH1. Pre-event training at 15:30 - 17:00.

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: RESULTS

Time: 10:30 SCHEDULE X
Date: 17 SEP 2004 OTHER

Note: For more information please contact Technical Delegate.

SH0000000_67 1.0 Report Created FRI 17 SEP 2004 10:55 Page 1/1
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. Shooting

ATHENS 2004

A

'@
o

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION

Indoor Final World & Paralympic Records.
World & Paralympic Final Records.

Item: 3

Because of the Indoor Finals Hall we will have Indoor Final World and Paralympic Records for the following

evets:

R6 50m Prone Mixed

R7 50m 3 x 40 Free Rifle Men

R8 50m 3 x 20 Sport Rifle Women
P3 25m Sport Pistol Mixed

P4 50m Free Pistol Mixed

vk

Issued by: Technical Delegate. This decision affects:
Time: 10:10
Date: 22 SEP 2004

Note: For more information contact the Technical Delegate.

RESULTS
SCHEDULE
OTHER X
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C. Shooting

'@
o

ATHENS 2004

B

OFFICIAL COMMUNICATION

Paralympic and World Records. Item: 4
Minimum Participation For World Records.

ISSF Rule 6.8.6 will not apply in respect of the Paralympic Games Athens 2004.
A New Indogr Final World Record in R8 50m 3 x 20 Sport Rifle Women will be allowed (only 10
participants).

Issued by: Technical Delegate This decision affects: RESULTS X
Time: 15:00 SCHEDULE

Date: 22 SEP 2004 OTHER

Note: Any queries please contact Mr. Walther Vlaminck
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Markopoulo Olympic Shooting C.

ATHENS 2004

Jo

SHOOTING

Competition Officials

ISCD President
Chief of Medical Officer

Technical Delegate

Assistant Technical Delegate

Paralympic Classification Jury

ISCD Range Officers

Jury of Appeal

Rifle Jury

Pistol Jury

Classification Jury

Equipment Control

As of 13 SEP 2004

Mr Walther VLAMINCK
Mrs Sally HALL

Mr Walther VLAMINCK
Mrs Marina RIGOUTS

Mrs Sally HALL (Chief Classifier)
Mrs Miettinen KIRSI

Mr Frank TANG (Chairman)
Mrs Ghislaine BRIEZ
Mrs Flarakou ASPASIA

Mr Walther VLAMINCK (Chairman)
Mr Wolfgang HESS
Mr Pavlos KANELLAKIS

Mr David PARISH (Chairman)
Mr Georgios PAPAPANAGIOTOU
Mr Konstantinos KOLOVOS

Mr Max Josef MUCKL (Chairman)
Mr Georgios OIKONOMIDIS
Mr Christos PAPATHOMAS

Mr Derek IVY (Chairman)
Mr Georgios GIAMARELLOS
Mrs Pinelopi NINIOU

Mr David PARISH (Chairman)
Mr Wolfgang HESS
Mr Georgios PAPAPANAGIOTOU

BEL - Belgium
GBR - Great Britain
BEL - Belgium
BEL - Belgium

GBR - Great Britain
BEL - Belgium

HKG - Hong Kong
FRA - France
GRE - Greece

BEL - Belgium
GER - Germany
GRE - Greece

GBR - Great Britain
GRE - Greece
GRE - Greece

GER - Germany
GRE - Greece
GRE - Greece

GBR - Great Britain
GRE - Greece
GRE - Greece

GBR - Great Britain
GER - Germany
GRE - Greece
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